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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     A.J. West              M 25-29       1/56       36:08       36:12    5:32     1:12:20
2     Brandon Hough          M 25-29       2/56       36:18       36:30    5:34     1:12:47
3     Ryan Meyer             M 20-24       1/41       36:33       37:15    5:38     1:13:48
4     Aurelia Rutto          F 25-29      1/113       37:41       38:33    5:50     1:16:13
5     Chad Carver            M 30-34       1/93       38:57       39:21    5:59     1:18:18
6     Tom Barnard            M 35-39      1/121       38:56       39:30    6:00     1:18:26
7     Josh Maple             M 35-39      2/121       38:17       40:20    6:00     1:18:36
8     Kyle Owens             M 25-29       3/56       40:00       40:27    6:09     1:20:26
9     Patrick Thornberry     M 25-29       4/56       40:38       41:28    6:16     1:22:06
10    Mark Wuellner          M 35-39      3/121       40:27       42:00    6:18     1:22:27
11    Matthew Moody          M 35-39      4/121       41:47       41:24    6:21     1:23:11
12    Daisy Brey             F 25-29      2/113       41:32       42:06    6:23     1:23:37
13    Josh Horowitz          M 20-24       2/41       42:57       41:23    6:27     1:24:19
14    Danny Chester          M 40-44      1/123       41:28       43:03    6:27     1:24:30
15    Michael Clark          M 30-34       2/93       41:25       44:02    6:32     1:25:27
16    Tim Neff               M 45-49      1/112       42:57       42:33    6:32     1:25:30
17    Jeff Eich              M 25-29       5/56       42:56       42:53    6:33     1:25:48
18    Charles Williams       M 35-39      5/121       42:13       43:47    6:34     1:25:59
19    Peter Osenkowski       M 35-39      6/121       43:29       43:15    6:38     1:26:43
20    David Robinson         M 35-39      7/121       41:52       46:02    6:43     1:27:53
21    Jeremy Latsko          M 35-39      8/121       44:20       43:39    6:43     1:27:59
22    Andrew Norris          M 25-29       6/56       43:54       44:07    6:44     1:28:00
23    Jake Plummer           M 40-44      2/123       44:05       44:11    6:45     1:28:16
24    Aryn Stack             M 35-39      9/121       42:58       45:22    6:45     1:28:19
25    Ryan Hall              M 25-29       7/56       45:06       43:14    6:45     1:28:20
26    Mario Alvarez Rodrigo  M 30-34       3/93       43:25       45:10    6:46     1:28:34
27    Amanda Weaver          F 25-29      3/113       43:14       45:22    6:46     1:28:36
28    Blake Weaver           M 25-29       8/56       43:56       44:49    6:47     1:28:45
29    Joshua De Jong         M 25-29       9/56       45:06       43:56    6:48     1:29:02
30    Brendan Kirchner       M 25-29      10/56       43:18       45:44    6:48     1:29:02
31    Tasha Hartman          F 30-34      1/137       44:21       44:55    6:49     1:29:15
32    Mark Parker            M 50-54       1/89       44:09       45:11    6:50     1:29:19
33    Lucas Collis           M 25-29      11/56       44:32       45:11    6:51     1:29:42
34    Anissa Richards        F 20-24       1/66       44:07       45:41    6:52     1:29:48
35    Peter Prescott         M 40-44      3/123       44:52       44:59    6:52     1:29:50
36    Shaun Hyde             M 40-44      4/123       44:50       46:21    6:58     1:31:10
37    Adam Bantz             M 20-24       3/41       45:36       45:41    6:59     1:31:16
38    Ryan Stephens          M 40-44      5/123       44:43       46:35    6:59     1:31:17
39    Joe Moore              M 35-39     10/121       45:36       46:06    7:00     1:31:41
40    Blake Buhl             M 30-34       4/93       45:35       46:07    7:00     1:31:42
41    Dan Leblanc            M 35-39     11/121       46:45       45:00    7:01     1:31:44
42    Stephen Hollander      M 35-39     12/121       45:45       46:31    7:03     1:32:16
43    Justin Fremstad        M 30-34       5/93       46:56       45:25    7:03     1:32:21
44    Brandon King           M 30-34       6/93       44:09       48:15    7:04     1:32:24
45    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/2       44:52       47:45    7:05     1:32:36
46    Todd Ponder            M 55-59       1/69       46:00       46:39    7:05     1:32:38
47    Angela Reckelhoff      F 35-39      1/181       45:13       47:30    7:05     1:32:43
48    Alex Cohen             M 25-29      12/56       45:53       46:51    7:05     1:32:43
49    Jason Cronin           M 45-49      2/112       45:52       47:02    7:06     1:32:53
50    Nate Clodgo            M 20-24       4/41       46:29       46:34    7:07     1:33:02
51    Dave Foster            M 40-44      6/123       46:21       46:44    7:07     1:33:05
52    Jonathan Uecker        M 40-44      7/123       46:18       47:04    7:08     1:33:22
53    Jay Richmond           M 35-39     13/121       45:24       47:59    7:08     1:33:23
54    Doug Balogh            M 60-64       1/30       46:59       46:27    7:08     1:33:25
55    Roland Hofer           M 45-49      3/112       46:58       46:27    7:08     1:33:25
56    Reuben McCracken       M 30-34       7/93       46:55       46:52    7:10     1:33:46
57    Nathan Harry           M 20-24       5/41       46:26       47:32    7:11     1:33:57
58    Monty Glover           M 50-54       2/89       45:51       48:07    7:11     1:33:57
59    David Dodd             M 50-54       3/89       45:32       48:34    7:11     1:34:06
60    Max Williams           M 65-69       1/25       46:33       47:50    7:13     1:34:22
61    Grady Rogers           M 30-34       8/93       45:45       48:38    7:13     1:34:23
62    Matthew Wilburn        M 20-24       6/41       47:04       47:26    7:13     1:34:30
63    Chris Worden           M 35-39     14/121       47:16       47:19    7:14     1:34:34
64    Tyler Ritz             M 40-44      8/123       47:07       47:35    7:14     1:34:42
65    Kevin Unterbrink       M 30-34       9/93       45:28       49:16    7:14     1:34:43
66    Andrew Arrendale       M 30-34      10/93       47:09       47:36    7:14     1:34:45
67    Adam Scott             M 30-34      11/93       47:10       47:36    7:14     1:34:46
68    Paul Panning           M 30-34      12/93       46:33       48:17    7:15     1:34:50
69    Jason Hargrave         M 40-44      9/123       47:05       48:33    7:18     1:35:38
70    Andrew Scott           M 35-39     15/121       47:08       48:31    7:18     1:35:38
71    Cherylynn Schilling    F 30-34      2/137       47:53       47:49    7:19     1:35:42
72    Dane Perigo            M 35-39     16/121       47:17       48:26    7:19     1:35:43
73    Adam Kline             M 25-29      13/56       48:15       47:30    7:19     1:35:44
74    Ben Harbron            M 40-44     10/123       46:52       48:59    7:19     1:35:50
75    Laura Gilbert          F 25-29      4/113       47:10       48:42    7:20     1:35:52
76    Brian Bear             M 45-49      4/112       49:00       47:10    7:21     1:36:09
77    Nick Tarvin            M 30-34      13/93       46:27       49:48    7:21     1:36:14
78    David Lane             M 25-29      14/56       48:01       48:19    7:22     1:36:19
79    Alicia Tremayne        F 35-39      2/181       45:44       50:52    7:23     1:36:35
80    Jim Sowders            M 55-59       2/69       46:19       50:19    7:23     1:36:37
81    Emma Russell           F 15-19       1/18       47:33       49:07    7:23     1:36:39
82    Michael Murphy         M 25-29      15/56                            7:23     1:36:39
83    David MacK             M 35-39     17/121       48:00       48:43    7:23     1:36:42
84    Jonathan Baker         M 45-49      5/112       48:49       47:59    7:24     1:36:47
85    Jared Shattuck         M 35-39     18/121                            7:24     1:36:56
86    John Saf               M 50-54       4/89       49:01       48:00    7:25     1:37:01
87    Scott Davison          M 45-49      6/112       48:07       48:55    7:25     1:37:02
88    Dusty Israel           M 30-34      14/93       48:51       48:21    7:26     1:37:11
89    Jesse Swinson          M 30-34      15/93       46:28       50:45    7:26     1:37:12
90    Jason Connell          M 45-49      7/112       48:44       48:30    7:26     1:37:13
91    Brian Hudson           M 30-34      16/93       47:56       49:18    7:26     1:37:14
92    Rand Hammel            M 55-59       3/69       48:05       49:13    7:26     1:37:18
93    Ian Camp               M 30-34      17/93                            7:26     1:37:18
94    Jerry Severe           M 35-39     19/121       48:08       49:18    7:27     1:37:26
95    Thomas Schumacher      M 25-29      16/56       49:17       48:15    7:27     1:37:32
96    Felix Garcia           M 30-34      18/93       49:02       48:33    7:27     1:37:35
97    Frank Tu               M 45-49      8/112       49:10       48:39    7:28     1:37:49
98    Doug Elliott           M 50-54       5/89       47:25       50:28    7:29     1:37:53
99    Kimberly Mayrose       F 40-44      1/132       48:19       49:45    7:30     1:38:03
100   Tim Knight             M 35-39     20/121       47:54       50:11    7:30     1:38:04
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101   Chris Rahe             M 25-29      17/56       47:04       51:17    7:31     1:38:21
102   Joe Schaller           M 40-44     11/123       49:35       48:49    7:31     1:38:23
103   Scott Rubin            M 40-44     12/123       49:32       48:55    7:31     1:38:26
104   Laken Elston           F 20-24       2/66       47:30       51:00    7:32     1:38:30
105   Sean Brown             M 30-34      19/93       49:11       49:31    7:33     1:38:42
106   Mark Seitz             M 50-54       6/89       48:29       50:13    7:33     1:38:42
107   Jeremy Cook            M 30-34      20/93       47:49       50:58    7:33     1:38:46
108   John Molitor           M 30-34      21/93       50:31       48:24    7:34     1:38:55
109   Amie Lowe              F 40-44      2/132       47:44       51:18    7:34     1:39:02
110   Eric Morse             M 40-44     13/123       48:12       50:51    7:34     1:39:03
111   Ryan Martin            M 40-44     14/123       47:21       51:43    7:34     1:39:04
112   Mark Flora             M 35-39     21/121       49:37       49:28    7:34     1:39:05
113   Steven Steiner         M 40-44     15/123       49:29       49:36    7:34     1:39:05
114   Bernard Prater         M 35-39     22/121       50:19       49:00    7:35     1:39:19
115   Jon Stockert           M 45-49      9/112       49:49       49:40    7:36     1:39:28
116   Jackie Hartwick        F 50-54       1/64       48:30       50:59    7:36     1:39:28
117   Willem Maas            M 55-59       4/69       49:39       49:52    7:36     1:39:31
118   Brian Mihelic          M 35-39     23/121       47:59       51:36    7:37     1:39:35
119   Stephanie Van Horn     F 40-44      3/132       49:35       50:06    7:37     1:39:40
120   Patrick Miller         M 30-34      22/93       48:48       50:58    7:37     1:39:45
121   Ashley Lehman-Bush     F 30-34      3/137       50:59       48:48    7:37     1:39:46
122   Brandon Bush           M 30-34      23/93       50:59       48:48    7:37     1:39:46
123   Steve Bradley          M 30-34      24/93       50:07       49:42    7:38     1:39:48
124   Steffany Moen          F 30-34      4/137       49:33       50:51    7:40     1:40:23
125   Thomas Ricketts        M 40-44     16/123       50:23       50:03    7:40     1:40:26
126   Christian Creutzer     M 50-54       7/89       48:43       51:49    7:41     1:40:32
127   Steven Folkers         M 35-39     24/121       49:44       50:58    7:42     1:40:42
128   William Butler         M 20-24       7/41       49:41       51:01    7:42     1:40:42
129   John Neal              M 50-54       8/89       50:26       50:20    7:42     1:40:45
130   Joshua Foor            M 30-34      25/93       50:18       50:35    7:42     1:40:53
131   Michael Harpring       M 50-54       9/89       49:45       51:09    7:43     1:40:53
132   Courtney Scott         M 50-54      10/89       49:33       51:21    7:43     1:40:54
133   Tom Ellefson           M 40-44     17/123       47:38       53:24    7:43     1:41:01
134   Adam Kruzel            M 30-34      26/93       48:59       52:04    7:43     1:41:03
135   Michael Rizzo          M 45-49     10/112       48:53       52:11    7:43     1:41:04
136   Colleen Smith          F 25-29      5/113                            7:44     1:41:12
137   Matt Schmid            M 40-44     18/123       50:08       51:07    7:44     1:41:14
138   Larry Markle           M 45-49     11/112       49:11       52:06    7:44     1:41:17
139   Chris Coleman          M 40-44     19/123       48:30       52:52    7:45     1:41:21
140   Kevin Pike             M 35-39     25/121       49:29       51:55    7:45     1:41:23
141   Luke Geiser            M 15-19        1/4       50:33       50:55    7:45     1:41:28
142   Dave Barber            M 45-49     12/112       48:49       52:40    7:45     1:41:28
143   Darrin Lewis           M 30-34      27/93       49:03       52:36    7:46     1:41:38
144   Akinari Ota            M 40-44     20/123       51:42       49:59    7:46     1:41:41
145   Troy Adcock            M 40-44     21/123       49:25       52:18    7:46     1:41:43
146   Katie Wadley           F 25-29      6/113       51:03       50:41    7:46     1:41:44
147   Karly Sprouse          F 15-19       2/18       48:05       53:46    7:47     1:41:51
148   Chris Weibert          M 35-39     26/121       47:10       54:43    7:47     1:41:53
149   Lane Yahiro            M 55-59       5/69       51:02       50:58    7:48     1:42:00
150   Mike Tittle            M 40-44     22/123       50:36       51:30    7:48     1:42:06
151   Kelly Jones            F 35-39      3/181       50:58       51:13    7:48     1:42:11
152   Ashley Shaul           F 30-34      5/137       49:24       52:49    7:49     1:42:12
153   Cara Lemmon            F 25-29      7/113       51:13       50:59    7:49     1:42:12
154   Emily Conley           F 35-39      4/181       50:44       51:31    7:49     1:42:15
155   Mark Pratt             M 35-39     27/121       50:01       52:15    7:49     1:42:15
156   Ted Maple              M 40-44     23/123       48:52       53:24    7:49     1:42:15
157   Ben Scott              M 25-29      18/56       49:22       53:12    7:50     1:42:34
158   Melissa Durham         F 30-34      6/137       51:24       51:11    7:50     1:42:35
159   David Luedtke          M 45-49     13/112       51:31       51:05    7:50     1:42:36
160   Matt Blair             M 25-29      19/56       52:17       50:22    7:51     1:42:38
161   Kent Evoy              M 50-54      11/89       51:58       50:56    7:52     1:42:53
162   Brian Morris           M 40-44     24/123       51:58       50:57    7:52     1:42:55
163   Brian Marris           M 25-29      20/56       52:27       50:29    7:52     1:42:55
164   Michel Routhier        M 45-49     14/112       48:26       54:33    7:52     1:42:58
165   Scott Toon             M 50-54      12/89       51:00       52:00    7:52     1:42:59
166   Denise Petry           F 25-29      8/113       51:01       52:04    7:53     1:43:04
167   Bob Deitch             M 55-59       6/69       50:02       53:04    7:53     1:43:05
168   Tracy Ash              F 40-44      4/132       50:34       52:35    7:53     1:43:09
169   Jeff Mann              M 40-44     25/123       51:04       52:09    7:53     1:43:13
170   Colin Staubach         M 35-39     28/121       52:17       50:58    7:53     1:43:14
171   Zach Burrell           M 25-29      21/56       53:04       50:14    7:54     1:43:17
172   Eamonn Warren          M 40-44     26/123       51:41       51:37    7:54     1:43:17
173   Jon Hathaway           M 45-49     15/112       50:43       52:36    7:54     1:43:18
174   Matt Hamilton          M 35-39     29/121       52:25       51:04    7:54     1:43:28
175   Eric Foster            M 45-49     16/112       51:03       52:28    7:55     1:43:30
176   Mohammad Aref          M 20-24       8/41       52:14       51:18    7:55     1:43:31
177   Andrew Longest         M 45-49     17/112       52:15       51:19    7:55     1:43:33
178   Michelle Rhoads        F 40-44      5/132       51:35       52:07    7:55     1:43:41
179   Sara Combs             F 30-34      7/137       51:35       52:09    7:56     1:43:43
180   Molli Salter           F 40-44      6/132       51:31       52:13    7:56     1:43:44
181   Elizabeth Eickholtz    F 20-24       3/66       51:07       52:37    7:56     1:43:44
182   Dale Walker            M 65-69       2/25       49:32       54:13    7:56     1:43:44
183   Richard Schwartz       M 40-44     27/123       49:42       54:04    7:56     1:43:46
184   Tracy Paul             M 45-49     18/112       52:19       51:36    7:56     1:43:54
185   Michael Notton         M 25-29      22/56       49:03       54:52    7:56     1:43:55
186   Emma Bohney            F 10-14        1/5       49:25       54:31    7:56     1:43:56
187   Liesl Fraley           F 40-44      7/132       52:10       51:53    7:57     1:44:02
188   Rich Hartwick          M 50-54      13/89       49:55       54:11    7:57     1:44:06
189   Ashley Bogan           F 35-39      5/181       52:25       51:44    7:57     1:44:08
190   Angela Holmes          F 40-44      8/132       51:31       52:38    7:57     1:44:08
191   Nicholas Chelales      M 15-19        2/4       50:32       53:37    7:57     1:44:09
192   Marie Berghoff         F 25-29      9/113       50:26       53:47    7:58     1:44:12
193   Thomas Laslie          M 45-49     19/112       52:52       51:21    7:58     1:44:12
194   Dave Hartman           M 25-29      23/56       52:17       51:57    7:58     1:44:13
195   Dan Conder             M 45-49     20/112       52:26       51:49    7:58     1:44:15
196   Keri Reber Poe         F 30-34      8/137       52:22       51:54    7:58     1:44:16
197   James Frazier          M 40-44     28/123       52:21       51:59    7:58     1:44:20
198   Perry Hovermale        M 25-29      24/56       51:18       53:04    7:58     1:44:21
199   Kevin Hipskind         M 45-49     21/112       51:39       52:43    7:58     1:44:22
200   Peggy Hoffman          F 35-39      6/181       52:23       51:59    7:58     1:44:22
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201   Grant Price            M 35-39     30/121       51:18       53:05    7:59     1:44:23
202   Jennifer Dye           F 40-44      9/132       52:16       52:10    7:59     1:44:25
203   Francis Hussey         M 50-54      14/89       52:24       52:03    7:59     1:44:27
204   Christine Wright       F 30-34      9/137       52:25       52:04    7:59     1:44:29
205   John Crawley           M 45-49     22/112       49:42       54:52    7:59     1:44:34
206   Anthony Wilkerson      M 40-44     29/123       51:40       52:58    8:00     1:44:38
207   Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39      7/181       49:41       54:59    8:00     1:44:39
208   Chad Brink             M 40-44     30/123       52:03       52:43    8:00     1:44:46
209   Christopher Clouse     M 35-39     31/121       52:24       52:30    8:01     1:44:53
210   Mark Cooper            M 35-39     32/121       52:05       52:49    8:01     1:44:54
211   Skip Keltner           M 50-54      15/89       52:24       52:32    8:01     1:44:55
212   Al Vermillion          M 45-49     23/112       51:11       54:02    8:02     1:45:13
213   Russel Cofer           M 35-39     33/121       52:31       52:43    8:02     1:45:14
214   Amy Barco              F 40-44     10/132       53:54       51:22    8:03     1:45:16
215   David Coutant          M 40-44     31/123       52:37       52:42    8:03     1:45:19
216   Patrick Mickler        M 40-44     32/123       53:21       52:03    8:03     1:45:24
217   Tyler Phlipot          M 35-39     34/121       51:21       54:05    8:03     1:45:25
218   Taylor Tichenor        F 20-24       4/66       51:29       53:57    8:03     1:45:26
219   Bradley Curtis         M 50-54      16/89       50:43       54:44    8:03     1:45:26
220   Kira Hansen            F 35-39      8/181       53:04       52:29    8:04     1:45:33
221   Mark Prosser           M 50-54      17/89       52:23       53:15    8:04     1:45:38
222   David Pittman          M 50-54      18/89       50:56       54:46    8:05     1:45:42
223   Ruth McCluskey         F 35-39      9/181       51:33       54:11    8:05     1:45:43
224   Catherine Nies         F 40-44     11/132       51:59       53:47    8:05     1:45:45
225   Bryan Luellen          M 30-34      28/93       54:27       51:20    8:05     1:45:47
226   Drew Markley           M 30-34      29/93       53:09       52:38    8:05     1:45:47
227   Matt Villemure         M 50-54      19/89       53:07       52:43    8:05     1:45:50
228   Benjamin Houle         M 40-44     33/123                            8:05     1:45:52
229   Megan Kueber           F 15-19       3/18       52:25       53:30    8:06     1:45:55
230   Juan Rivera            M 45-49     24/112       51:21       54:40    8:06     1:46:00
231   Jennifer Zimmer        F 35-39     10/181       51:48       54:13    8:06     1:46:01
232   John Sims              M 45-49     25/112       51:49       54:13    8:06     1:46:01
233   Matt Utterback         M 45-49     26/112                            8:07     1:46:09
234   Joe Hartley            M 45-49     27/112       52:51       53:20    8:07     1:46:11
235   Tim Moran              M 50-54      20/89       53:02       53:10    8:07     1:46:11
236   Nick Basile            M 30-34      30/93       48:22       57:50    8:07     1:46:12
237   Amy Brown              F 15-19       4/18       52:36       53:36    8:07     1:46:12
238   Terrell Anthony        M 40-44     34/123       53:04       53:14    8:07     1:46:17
239   Mickey Plunkett        M 40-44     35/123       53:04       53:15    8:07     1:46:18
240   Anthony Hatfield       M 40-44     36/123       52:29       53:51    8:07     1:46:20
241   Phillip Jones          M 50-54      21/89       51:58       54:24    8:08     1:46:22
242   Bigwilla Huiras        M 40-44     37/123       52:39       53:45    8:08     1:46:23
243   John Peasley           M 45-49     28/112       52:05       54:20    8:08     1:46:24
244   Sarah Awe              F 35-39     11/181       52:06       54:19    8:08     1:46:25
245   Shawn Curran           M 45-49     29/112       50:46       55:41    8:08     1:46:27
246   Ken Griger             M 40-44     38/123                            8:08     1:46:32
247   Zach Schmid            M 20-24       9/41       52:49       53:43    8:08     1:46:32
248   Kristine Norton        F 35-39     12/181       55:02       51:34    8:09     1:46:36
249   Nicole Constantino     F 40-44     12/132       51:52       54:46    8:09     1:46:38
250   Clifford Walker        M 30-34      31/93       52:15       54:23    8:09     1:46:38
251   Lance Chrisman         M 45-49     30/112       52:40       53:58    8:09     1:46:38
252   Al White               M 45-49     31/112       53:01       53:40    8:09     1:46:41
253   Kris Kleinbub          M 35-39     35/121       52:44       53:58    8:09     1:46:41
254   Mark Smith             M 60-64       2/30       51:24       55:19    8:09     1:46:43
255   Maruti Dey             M 40-44     39/123       54:08       52:36    8:09     1:46:43
256   Gina Koertner          F 35-39     13/181       51:58       54:59    8:10     1:46:57
257   Carmen Parker          F 35-39     14/181       51:18       55:40    8:10     1:46:57
258   Carmella Giulitto      F 55-59       1/43       54:03       52:55    8:10     1:46:58
259   Samantha Buechner      F 25-29     10/113                            8:11     1:47:01
260   Scott Spinner          M 45-49     32/112       51:18       55:44    8:11     1:47:02
261   Emily Hanks            F 35-39     15/181       52:16       54:56    8:11     1:47:11
262   Roland Isaacs          M 35-39     36/121                            8:12     1:47:18
263   Dan Richardson         M 50-54      22/89       53:26       54:00    8:12     1:47:25
264   Rachid Elmessoussi     M 55-59       7/69       52:30       55:00    8:13     1:47:30
265   Katie Rich             F 35-39     16/181       51:55       55:39    8:13     1:47:33
266   Kathryn Remien         F 35-39     17/181       51:55       55:41    8:13     1:47:36
267   Chad Burke             M 40-44     40/123       53:06       54:35    8:14     1:47:40
268   Christopher Hansen     M 40-44     41/123       53:10       54:33    8:14     1:47:42
269   Aimee Myers            F 40-44     13/132       53:46       54:03    8:14     1:47:49
270   Benito Yamazaki        M 40-44     42/123       51:37       56:17    8:15     1:47:53
271   Chenglin Yao           M 50-54      23/89       54:43       53:15    8:15     1:47:58
272   Clay Gasway            M 40-44     43/123       52:49       55:15    8:15     1:48:03
273   Lori Anderson          F 35-39     18/181       53:24       54:41    8:15     1:48:04
274   Sandeep Punater        M 40-44     44/123       54:32       53:34    8:16     1:48:05
275   Dan Weaver             M 55-59       8/69       52:44       55:24    8:16     1:48:07
276   Mark Booher            M 60-64       3/30       53:23       54:45    8:16     1:48:07
277   Alyssa De Chirico      F 25-29     11/113       52:55       55:16    8:16     1:48:11
278   Lyndsay Nusbaum        F 25-29     12/113       54:39       53:33    8:16     1:48:11
279   Denton McClintic       M 55-59       9/69       53:19       55:00    8:17     1:48:18
280   Dennis Ley             M 50-54      24/89       54:01       54:20    8:17     1:48:20
281   Steven Isenberg        M 65-69       3/25       52:43       55:40    8:17     1:48:23
282   Adam Diskey            M 30-34      32/93       54:07       54:21    8:17     1:48:28
283   Yugong Cheng           M 45-49     33/112       54:22       54:06    8:17     1:48:28
284   Erin Mayer             F 35-39     19/181       52:05       56:24    8:17     1:48:29
285   Robert Middendorf      M 35-39     37/121       55:35       52:54    8:17     1:48:29
286   Andrea Block           F 30-34     10/137       54:23       54:09    8:17     1:48:31
287   Todd Shellenberger     M 45-49     34/112       54:02       54:32    8:18     1:48:34
288   Molly Beard            F 50-54       2/64       54:02       54:33    8:18     1:48:34
289   Kelsey Binion          F 20-24       5/66       54:03       54:33    8:18     1:48:35
290   Jeffrey Reed           M 35-39     38/121       54:24       54:21    8:19     1:48:45
291   Jacob Statz            M 30-34      33/93       52:28       56:24    8:19     1:48:51
292   David Franz            M 55-59      10/69       54:54       53:58    8:19     1:48:52
293   Cecil Whitaker         M 65-69       4/25       54:05       54:49    8:19     1:48:54
294   Bing Wu                F 30-34     11/137       52:05       56:50    8:19     1:48:55
295   Joseph Kern            M 35-39     39/121       54:02       54:56    8:20     1:48:58
296   Jay Boughner           M 50-54      25/89       53:01       56:01    8:20     1:49:02
297   Thomas Anderson        M 55-59      11/69       54:12       54:52    8:20     1:49:04
298   Scott Houseman         M 55-59      12/69       55:05       54:04    8:20     1:49:09
299   Erin Vandenberg        F 35-39     20/181       54:13       54:58    8:21     1:49:11
300   Paul Mumaw             M 40-44     45/123       52:29       56:43    8:21     1:49:12
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301   Kristi Romine          F 25-29     13/113                            8:21     1:49:14
302   Justin Sinders         M 30-34      34/93       52:49       56:30    8:21     1:49:19
303   Megan Geib             F 25-29     14/113       52:47       56:41    8:22     1:49:28
304   Victoria Hopkins       F 35-39     21/181       53:38       55:53    8:22     1:49:31
305   Lysiane Huber          F 35-39     22/181       53:07       56:28    8:22     1:49:34
306   Steven Elsten          M 50-54      26/89       53:28       56:08    8:22     1:49:35
307   Dennis Synesael        M 50-54      27/89       54:06       55:31    8:22     1:49:37
308   Kimberly Moore         F 30-34     12/137       54:45       54:54    8:23     1:49:39
309   Jon Robinson           M 45-49     35/112       53:27       56:16    8:23     1:49:42
310   Cathy Peacock          F 40-44     14/132       54:17       55:30    8:23     1:49:46
311   Jeanette Debruhl       F 35-39     23/181       54:15       55:32    8:23     1:49:47
312   Rich Shepler           M 50-54      28/89       53:59       55:48    8:23     1:49:47
313   Jen Knife              F 40-44     15/132       54:15       55:32    8:23     1:49:47
314   Eric Carter            M 40-44     46/123       54:32       55:21    8:24     1:49:52
315   John Kissel            M 55-59      13/69       54:37       55:17    8:24     1:49:53
316   Amber Schroering       F 35-39     24/181       53:12       56:42    8:24     1:49:54
317   Julie Magoto           F 40-44     16/132       53:13       56:42    8:24     1:49:55
318   Jeff Hines             M 40-44     47/123       54:09       55:50    8:24     1:49:59
319   Lissy Koors            F 30-34     13/137       55:30       54:31    8:24     1:50:01
320   Suzette Cappola        F 35-39     25/181       53:09       56:54    8:24     1:50:02
321   Patrick Garner         M 25-29      25/56       53:10       57:03    8:25     1:50:12
322   Emmi Perrin            F 40-44     17/132       55:46       54:28    8:25     1:50:13
323   Lauren Lai             F 25-29     15/113       54:39       55:35    8:25     1:50:14
324   Milton Cobb            M 45-49     36/112       53:57       56:19    8:25     1:50:15
325   Stephen West           M 35-39     40/121       54:17       56:01    8:26     1:50:17
326   Jeff Zuver             M 45-49     37/112       54:15       56:06    8:26     1:50:20
327   Brian Gordon           M 50-54      29/89       55:39       54:45    8:26     1:50:24
328   Joey Garcia            M 40-44     48/123       51:22       59:03    8:26     1:50:24
329   Julie Wright           F 40-44     18/132       53:55       56:32    8:26     1:50:27
330   Brendan Loftus         M 20-24      10/41                            8:26     1:50:28
331   Allen Burris           M 55-59      14/69       55:00       55:29    8:26     1:50:29
332   Alison Walton          F 30-34     14/137       54:53       55:40    8:27     1:50:32
333   Amanda Eichenauer      F 40-44     19/132       54:27       56:11    8:27     1:50:37
334   Kyle Shoemaker         M 35-39     41/121       51:14       59:26    8:27     1:50:39
335   Hidi Hix               F 35-39     26/181       51:14       59:26    8:27     1:50:39
336   Brad Simpson           M 30-34      35/93       56:45       53:58    8:27     1:50:42
337   Lindsey Roache         F 30-34     15/137       55:48       54:56    8:28     1:50:44
338   Sotiri Sakalis         M 55-59      15/69                            8:28     1:50:46
339   Edward Barks           M 20-24      11/41       52:49       58:12    8:29     1:51:01
340   Susan Bankston         F 45-49      1/104       53:38       57:26    8:29     1:51:04
341   Seth Johnson           M 35-39     42/121       53:09       57:56    8:29     1:51:05
342   Rich Schroeder         M 55-59      16/69       55:26       55:40    8:29     1:51:06
343   Mike Kerschner         M 45-49     38/112       53:36       57:33    8:29     1:51:08
344   Matthew Wagoner        M 25-29      26/56       52:38       58:35    8:30     1:51:12
345   Josh Hale              M 35-39     43/121       55:01       56:19    8:30     1:51:20
346   Nobel Sargent          M 30-34      36/93       54:04       57:17    8:30     1:51:20
347   Paul Territo           M 50-54      30/89       53:27       57:55    8:31     1:51:22
348   Kelley Tanner          F 35-39     27/181       54:31       56:54    8:31     1:51:24
349   Kristin Charles        F 25-29     16/113       53:33       57:52    8:31     1:51:25
350   Carol Aders            F 55-59       2/43       54:39       56:48    8:31     1:51:26
351   Vanessa Aders          F 25-29     17/113       54:39       56:47    8:31     1:51:26
352   David Smith            M 55-59      17/69       55:25       56:03    8:31     1:51:27
353   Joe Singer             M 45-49     39/112       53:43       57:50    8:31     1:51:32
354   Max Victor             M 50-54      31/89       53:29       58:05    8:31     1:51:34
355   Christine Reichart     F 45-49      2/104       55:07       56:30    8:32     1:51:36
356   David Desmarais        M 45-49     40/112       57:06       54:35    8:32     1:51:41
357   Matthew Baldini        M 35-39     44/121       55:41       56:02    8:32     1:51:43
358   Joni Sanders Nay       F 40-44     20/132       58:29       53:22    8:33     1:51:50
359   Gerald Legge           M 25-29      27/56       52:13       59:39    8:33     1:51:51
360   Huaping Mo             M 45-49     41/112       54:51       57:01    8:33     1:51:52
361   Ashley Lawrence        F 40-44     21/132       54:09       57:44    8:33     1:51:53
362   Paul Stevenson         M 35-39     45/121       55:02       56:54    8:33     1:51:55
363   Carl Strack            M 50-54      32/89       55:51       56:05    8:33     1:51:56
364   Shanon Strzynski       F 40-44     22/132       55:03       56:56    8:33     1:51:59
365   Kevin Mihelic          M 30-34      37/93       54:18       57:47    8:34     1:52:04
366   Anthony Cornell        M 35-39     46/121       57:40       54:29    8:34     1:52:09
367   Katherine Smith        F 25-29     18/113       55:10       57:02    8:34     1:52:12
368   Emily Thomas           F 25-29     19/113       52:59       59:22    8:35     1:52:21
369   Tim Gray               M 30-34      38/93       53:49       58:33    8:35     1:52:21
370   Shannen Priser         M 45-49     42/112       54:45       57:37    8:35     1:52:22
371   Stephen Kambo          M 50-54      33/89       56:11       56:12    8:35     1:52:22
372   Taylor Brune           F 20-24       6/66                            8:35     1:52:23
373   Amanda Bennett         F 35-39     28/181                            8:35     1:52:25
374   Maury Plambeck         M 55-59      18/69       55:53       56:33    8:35     1:52:25
375   Betty Woods            F 40-44     23/132       54:58       57:28    8:35     1:52:25
376   Annette McCammon       F 35-39     29/181       55:53       56:36    8:36     1:52:29
377   Tory Ortman            F 30-34     16/137       54:06       58:24    8:36     1:52:30
378   Nikki Frazier          F 40-44     24/132       55:25       57:10    8:36     1:52:34
379   Rebekah Clark          F 40-44     25/132       56:29       56:07    8:36     1:52:36
380   Jody Sturgeon          F 40-44     26/132       56:57       55:42    8:36     1:52:38
381   Lisa Singer            F 45-49      3/104       53:46       58:57    8:37     1:52:42
382   Sarynna Lopez Meza     F 35-39     30/181       57:37       55:10    8:37     1:52:47
383   Chuck Day              M 30-34      39/93       56:36       56:11    8:37     1:52:47
384   Carl Youngstafel       M 45-49     43/112       54:06       58:42    8:37     1:52:48
385   Mike Witzman           M 40-44     49/123       56:29       56:21    8:37     1:52:49
386   Michelle Saigh         F 40-44     27/132       56:57       55:54    8:37     1:52:51
387   Daniel Peterson        M 20-24      12/41       54:27       58:25    8:37     1:52:51
388   Jason Sorg             M 40-44     50/123       55:21       57:35    8:38     1:52:55
389   Harold Spooner         M 30-34      40/93       56:49       56:11    8:38     1:52:59
390   Christopher Yockey     M 45-49     44/112       55:24       57:39    8:38     1:53:02
391   Xavier Robles          M 40-44     51/123       53:53       59:10    8:38     1:53:02
392   Joy Elzinga            F 35-39     31/181       56:04       57:02    8:38     1:53:05
393   A.J Hacker             M 40-44     52/123       57:32       55:33    8:38     1:53:05
394   Elaine Sweet           F 35-39     32/181       56:04       57:03    8:38     1:53:06
395   David Kline            M 60-64       4/30       55:41       57:27    8:39     1:53:07
396   Daniel Wuthrich        M 45-49     45/112       55:40       57:28    8:39     1:53:08
397   David Breitwieser      M 60-64       5/30       56:49       56:19    8:39     1:53:08
398   Megan Long             F 30-34     17/137       56:54       56:15    8:39     1:53:08
399   Elizabeth Reid         F 30-34     18/137       54:05       59:05    8:39     1:53:09
400   Tasha Mitchell         F 30-34     19/137       56:55       56:15    8:39     1:53:10
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401   Greg Chastain          M 45-49     46/112       55:39       57:31    8:39     1:53:10
402   Matthew Magoto         M 35-39     47/121       54:48       58:23    8:39     1:53:11
403   Neil McLaughlin        M 55-59      19/69       55:08       58:07    8:39     1:53:15
404   Caitlin Bischoff       F 20-24       7/66       53:43       59:32    8:39     1:53:15
405   Kimberly Truesdell     F 30-34     20/137       55:23       57:57    8:40     1:53:20
406   Megan Watson           F 20-24       8/66       55:54       57:27    8:40     1:53:20
407   David Martiny          M 40-44     53/123       57:13       56:11    8:40     1:53:23
408   Christie Jernigan      F 40-44     28/132                            8:40     1:53:26
409   Mark Ewing             M 40-44     54/123       57:07       56:22    8:40     1:53:28
410   Stephanie Morris       F 45-49      4/104       55:55       57:34    8:40     1:53:28
411   Chelsea Kingston       F 25-29     20/113       53:07     1:00:23    8:40     1:53:29
412   Mark Grell             M 45-49     47/112       56:25       57:06    8:40     1:53:30
413   Nicholas Magnus        M 30-34      41/93       51:37     1:01:57    8:41     1:53:33
414   Kayla Morris           F 30-34     21/137       56:49       56:47    8:41     1:53:35
415   Melissa Gates          F 40-44     29/132       55:43       57:54    8:41     1:53:36
416   Robert Beaty           M 45-49     48/112       55:43       57:54    8:41     1:53:37
417   Rick Lemberg Ii        M 35-39     48/121       52:55     1:00:44    8:41     1:53:38
418   Chad Campbell          M 40-44     55/123       56:00       57:39    8:41     1:53:39
419   Dustin Mergott         M 40-44     56/123                            8:41     1:53:40
420   Brian Katzfey          M 40-44     57/123       57:05       56:37    8:41     1:53:42
421   Chris Abriani          M 40-44     58/123       57:06       56:37    8:41     1:53:42
422   Michael North          M 35-39     49/121       52:23     1:01:20    8:41     1:53:42
423   Katie Kazacoff         F 25-29     21/113       55:31       58:12    8:41     1:53:43
424   Margot Singer          F 50-54       3/64       58:02       55:43    8:41     1:53:45
425   Philip Habing          M 30-34      42/93       56:49       56:58    8:42     1:53:46
426   El Demalon             M 45-49     49/112       54:00       59:47    8:42     1:53:47
427   Doug Allen             M 55-59      20/69       56:14       57:33    8:42     1:53:47
428   James Cross            M 50-54      34/89       54:49       59:00    8:42     1:53:48
429   Jeff Bennett           M 30-34      43/93       56:24       57:25    8:42     1:53:48
430   Lynn Straker           F 55-59       3/43       58:02       55:48    8:42     1:53:49
431   Matthew Kompara        M 25-29      28/56       55:24       58:25    8:42     1:53:49
432   Nic Baumann            M 30-34      44/93       57:02       56:49    8:42     1:53:51
433   Michael Snyder         M 35-39     50/121       52:23     1:01:33    8:42     1:53:56
434   Scott Davidson         M 50-54      35/89       54:54       59:04    8:42     1:53:57
435   Natsuko Tsujimura      F 55-59       4/43       55:21       58:40    8:43     1:54:00
436   Daniel Fries           M 35-39     51/121       55:22       58:39    8:43     1:54:01
437   Ed Bukovac             M 35-39     52/121       55:29       58:36    8:43     1:54:04
438   Bhagavan Hottengada    M 30-34      45/93       56:46       57:19    8:43     1:54:05
439   Jason Simon            M 30-34      46/93       51:52     1:02:18    8:43     1:54:09
440   Byron Gully            M 35-39     53/121       55:06       59:06    8:44     1:54:12
441   Caroline Ryan          F 35-39     33/181       55:06       59:07    8:44     1:54:12
442   Sarah Burnett          F 35-39     34/181       56:03       58:11    8:44     1:54:14
443   Leah Weprich           F 20-24       9/66       56:45       57:30    8:44     1:54:15
444   Lee Roling             M 40-44     59/123       59:36       54:43    8:44     1:54:18
445   Daniel Kort            M 35-39     54/121       57:53       56:32    8:44     1:54:25
446   Rosa Angel             F 25-29     22/113       55:32       58:54    8:45     1:54:25
447   Katie Flight           F 30-34     22/137       57:21       57:06    8:45     1:54:26
448   Marla White            F 25-29     23/113       56:56       57:31    8:45     1:54:26
449   Tonya Chalfant         F 35-39     35/181       55:18       59:11    8:45     1:54:28
450   Hsiao Tzu Tung         F 30-34     23/137       56:19       58:10    8:45     1:54:29
451   Alexis Freda           F 20-24      10/66       59:24       55:09    8:45     1:54:32
452   Stephen Rapp           M 20-24      13/41       59:23       55:09    8:45     1:54:32
453   Lisa Paulson           F 45-49      5/104       53:48     1:00:49    8:45     1:54:36
454   Jonathon Baumann       M 35-39     55/121       57:02       57:37    8:46     1:54:39
455   Christopher Baker      M 35-39     56/121       57:16       57:23    8:46     1:54:39
456   Megan Varcie           F 15-19       5/18       56:31       58:11    8:46     1:54:42
457   Marc Hansen            M 55-59      21/69       55:20       59:25    8:46     1:54:45
458   Robert Paglia          M 40-44     60/123     1:01:45       53:01    8:46     1:54:45
459   Travis Bailey          M 40-44     61/123       56:55       57:51    8:46     1:54:45
460   Drew Demetrion         M 55-59      22/69       56:54       57:52    8:46     1:54:46
461   Casey Horoho           M 35-39     57/121       57:51       56:59    8:46     1:54:49
462   Gregory McKee          M 40-44     62/123       55:54       58:58    8:47     1:54:52
463   Katlyn Scott           F 25-29     24/113       56:56       57:58    8:47     1:54:54
464   Mahlon Shuter          M 40-44     63/123       56:43       58:12    8:47     1:54:54
465   Andrew Packard         M 35-39     58/121       56:50       58:05    8:47     1:54:55
466   Elizabeth Douglas      F 20-24      11/66                            8:47     1:54:55
467   Morgan Shofner         F 25-29     25/113       57:27       57:29    8:47     1:54:55
468   Michelle Feeney        F 30-34     24/137       55:35       59:22    8:47     1:54:56
469   Cole Wallace           M 20-24      14/41     1:00:01       55:00    8:47     1:55:01
470   Stephen McFarland      M 50-54      36/89       55:51       59:10    8:47     1:55:01
471   Javier Rodriguez       M 35-39     59/121       55:51       59:15    8:48     1:55:05
472   Ally Brettnacher       F 25-29     26/113       56:46       58:21    8:48     1:55:06
473   Michael Brindise       M 60-64       6/30       57:06       58:04    8:48     1:55:10
474   Kevin Smith            M 40-44     64/123                            8:48     1:55:12
475   Lena White             F 25-29     27/113       58:47       56:27    8:48     1:55:13
476   Megan Leivant          F 35-39     36/181                            8:48     1:55:14
477   Samantha Stang         F 20-24      12/66       57:01       58:16    8:48     1:55:16
478   Tyler Hudgens          M 20-24      15/41       57:01       58:16    8:48     1:55:16
479   Kathryn Crossen        F 45-49      6/104       57:36       57:46    8:49     1:55:22
480   Kara Dearman           F 40-44     30/132       58:14       57:10    8:49     1:55:23
481   Lora Dingledine        F 35-39     37/181       56:25       58:59    8:49     1:55:23
482   Dawn White             F 45-49      7/104       56:46       58:39    8:49     1:55:24
483   Katherine Chillemi     F 30-34     25/137       56:24       59:04    8:49     1:55:28
484   Matthew Gerber         M 40-44     65/123       58:07       57:26    8:50     1:55:32
485   Marni Moore            F 45-49      8/104       56:53       58:41    8:50     1:55:33
486   Shellie Lawson         F 40-44     31/132       55:39       59:55    8:50     1:55:34
487   Tom Uebbing            M 35-39     60/121       57:23       58:15    8:50     1:55:37
488   Brandyn Feller         M 30-34      47/93       55:59       59:39    8:50     1:55:38
489   Michael Anderson       M 30-34      48/93       55:52       59:50    8:50     1:55:41
490   Natalie Fishel         F 30-34     26/137       55:24     1:00:22    8:51     1:55:46
491   William Keys           M 40-44     66/123       55:10     1:00:46    8:51     1:55:56
492   Rick Wright            M 50-54      37/89       56:49       59:09    8:52     1:55:58
493   J. Mark Howell         M 50-54      38/89       58:50       57:21    8:53     1:56:11
494   Edward Miech           M 50-54      39/89       56:50       59:23    8:53     1:56:12
495   Lisa Whitaker          F 50-54       4/64       57:08       59:06    8:53     1:56:14
496   Randall Smith          M 45-49     50/112       57:30       58:48    8:53     1:56:18
497   Kevin McClintock       M 45-49     51/112       58:35       57:43    8:53     1:56:18
498   Matthew Johns          M 50-54      40/89       56:48       59:31    8:53     1:56:18
499   Kurt Shetter           M 50-54      41/89       57:09       59:14    8:53     1:56:22
500   Eric Ackerman          M 45-49     52/112       57:41       58:42    8:54     1:56:23
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501   Bill Kirages           M 45-49     53/112       58:20       58:06    8:54     1:56:25
502   Patrick Lindley        M 50-54      42/89       55:08     1:01:20    8:54     1:56:28
503   Cris Miller            F 35-39     38/181       58:04       58:32    8:55     1:56:36
504   Dan Bellovary          M 45-49     54/112       57:48       58:49    8:55     1:56:37
505   Kristin Copeland       F 35-39     39/181       55:45     1:00:53    8:55     1:56:38
506   Tanner Ottinger        M 20-24      16/41       54:02     1:02:39    8:55     1:56:40
507   Stephanie Ruff         F 25-29     28/113       57:19       59:24    8:55     1:56:42
508   Snehal Patil           F 35-39     40/181       56:46       59:59    8:55     1:56:45
509   Corey Johnson          M 30-34      49/93       57:32       59:21    8:56     1:56:53
510   Bradley Phelps         M 50-54      43/89       56:41     1:00:18    8:56     1:56:58
511   Rachel Sinders         F 30-34     27/137       55:12     1:01:48    8:56     1:57:00
512   Jessica Kenworthy      F 35-39     41/181       56:31     1:00:32    8:57     1:57:02
513   Abbie Meyer            F 25-29     29/113       57:06       59:57    8:57     1:57:03
514   Jim Phillips           M 35-39     61/121       57:04       59:59    8:57     1:57:03
515   Jessica Wilhoite       F 30-34     28/137       58:28       58:38    8:57     1:57:06
516   Jay Dodson             M 45-49     55/112       58:10       58:59    8:57     1:57:08
517   Erica Manchess         F 20-24      13/66     1:00:22       56:48    8:57     1:57:09
518   Scott Gower            M 30-34      50/93       56:33     1:00:37    8:57     1:57:09
519   Bill Harlow            M 50-54      44/89       58:45       58:26    8:57     1:57:10
520   Srinivas Chundi        M 40-44     67/123       58:13       59:00    8:57     1:57:12
521   Joe Nelson             M 60-64       7/30       59:57       57:16    8:57     1:57:13
522   Kelly Sharpe           F 35-39     42/181       59:58       57:15    8:57     1:57:13
523   Amy Elizabeth Jones    F 40-44     32/132       55:16     1:01:58    8:57     1:57:13
524   David Temple           M 45-49     56/112       58:34       58:47    8:58     1:57:21
525   Sarah Clouser          F 35-39     43/181       56:49     1:00:32    8:58     1:57:21
526   Steve Kraft            M 40-44     68/123     1:00:45       56:39    8:58     1:57:24
527   Sam Barrick            M 50-54      45/89       56:52     1:00:33    8:58     1:57:24
528   Diane Tennenhouse      F 35-39     44/181       56:33     1:00:54    8:58     1:57:27
529   Jordan Ude             M 35-39     62/121       55:07     1:02:21    8:58     1:57:27
530   Aleks Jansons          M 40-44     69/123       57:59       59:29    8:58     1:57:27
531   Mike Francis           M 45-49     57/112       57:53       59:35    8:58     1:57:28
532   Amy Staubach           F 35-39     45/181                            8:58     1:57:28
533   Geoff Nelson           M 30-34      51/93       59:22       58:06    8:58     1:57:28
534   Andrew Waggoner        M 35-39     63/121       57:54       59:35    8:58     1:57:28
535   Dierdra O'Rourke       F 45-49      9/104       57:12     1:00:18    8:59     1:57:30
536   J Sulek                M 30-34      52/93       59:06       58:26    8:59     1:57:32
537   Megan Broman           F 20-24      14/66       56:40     1:00:55    8:59     1:57:34
538   Dean Eller             M 55-59      23/69     1:02:23       55:13    8:59     1:57:36
539   Jim Harden             M 70-74        1/4       59:09       58:28    8:59     1:57:37
540   Christopher Wood       M 50-54      46/89       59:18       58:23    8:59     1:57:40
541   Mara Alberto           F 40-44     33/132       55:51     1:01:55    9:00     1:57:45
542   Zuzana Birova          F 30-34     29/137       57:07     1:00:40    9:00     1:57:47
543   MacEy Williams         F 20-24      15/66       55:07     1:02:43    9:00     1:57:50
544   Paul Economos          M 40-44     70/123       59:12       58:39    9:00     1:57:51
545   Kelsey Morgan          F 30-34     30/137       57:51     1:00:02    9:00     1:57:52
546   Ben Robbin             M 60-64       8/30       57:43     1:00:13    9:01     1:57:55
547   Tracy Kueber           F 45-49     10/104       57:04     1:00:53    9:01     1:57:57
548   Amanda Back            F 35-39     46/181       59:47       58:14    9:01     1:58:00
549   Stacy Russell          F 35-39     47/181       59:47       58:14    9:01     1:58:00
550   Ryan Mooney            M 35-39     64/121       58:20       59:40    9:01     1:58:00
551   Patrick Cain           M 30-34      53/93       59:46       58:15    9:01     1:58:01
552   Todd Bean              M 50-54      47/89                            9:01     1:58:01
553   Curry Harden           M 45-49     58/112       59:08       58:54    9:01     1:58:01
554   Orhun Sezer            M 40-44     71/123       57:44     1:00:21    9:01     1:58:04
555   Derek Oehler           M 30-34      54/93       59:15       58:50    9:01     1:58:04
556   Joe Guerre             M 40-44     72/123       58:03     1:00:03    9:01     1:58:06
557   Elizabeth HåKANSSON    F 25-29     30/113       53:32     1:04:37    9:02     1:58:09
558   Eric Henricks          M 60-64       9/30       59:04       59:08    9:02     1:58:11
559   Megan McKee            F 25-29     31/113       59:26       58:50    9:02     1:58:15
560   Adam Smith             M 20-24      17/41     1:03:05       55:12    9:02     1:58:17
561   Bill Johnson           M 60-64      10/30       56:28     1:01:51    9:02     1:58:18
562   Abigail Hadley         F 20-24      16/66       56:05     1:02:15    9:02     1:58:19
563   Max Murphy             M 45-49     59/112       58:53       59:28    9:03     1:58:21
564   Susan Ripberger        F 50-54       5/64       57:05     1:01:17    9:03     1:58:22
565   Natalie Grissom        F 25-29     32/113       59:43       58:41    9:03     1:58:23
566   Haley Richter          F 20-24      17/66       59:43       58:41    9:03     1:58:23
567   Stacey Wierman         F 20-24      18/66       59:43       58:41    9:03     1:58:24
568   Ryan Reid              M 25-29      29/56       56:51     1:01:35    9:03     1:58:25
569   Richard Panning        M 65-69       5/25       58:43       59:45    9:03     1:58:27
570   Jennifer Applequist    F 20-24      19/66       58:11     1:00:16    9:03     1:58:27
571   Kristin Marron         F 45-49     11/104       58:57       59:34    9:03     1:58:30
572   Megan Darnley          F 20-24      20/66       59:09       59:24    9:03     1:58:33
573   Kasey Hudson           F 25-29     33/113       59:52       58:44    9:04     1:58:36
574   Amy Jobe               F 35-39     48/181       58:12     1:00:27    9:04     1:58:39
575   Jenny Gillespie        F 40-44     34/132       58:12     1:00:28    9:04     1:58:40
576   Amy Record             F 25-29     34/113       56:49     1:01:51    9:04     1:58:40
577   Ashley Bedell          F 35-39     49/181       57:54     1:00:49    9:04     1:58:42
578   Carly Case             F 25-29     35/113       58:28     1:00:15    9:04     1:58:42
579   Brad Kiser             M 45-49     60/112       54:26     1:04:17    9:04     1:58:42
580   Whitewolf Kelly        M 60-64      11/30       58:56       59:47    9:04     1:58:43
581   Bryan Ellis            M 45-49     61/112       57:53     1:00:52    9:04     1:58:44
582   Dana Hunter            F 25-29     36/113       57:34     1:01:10    9:04     1:58:44
583   Alison Lemberg         F 40-44     35/132       57:57     1:00:47    9:04     1:58:44
584   David Mullen           M 45-49     62/112       57:01     1:01:44    9:04     1:58:45
585   Gavin Gavorski         M 10-14        1/5       55:03     1:03:43    9:04     1:58:46
586   Julie Duncan           F 35-39     50/181       57:19     1:01:27    9:04     1:58:46
587   Matt Fitzgerald        M 40-44     73/123       59:47       59:02    9:05     1:58:48
588   Stacie Phillips        F 35-39     51/181       57:05     1:01:44    9:05     1:58:48
589   Patrick Shoulders      M 60-64      12/30                            9:05     1:58:50
590   Laura Martin           F 40-44     36/132       58:43     1:00:09    9:05     1:58:52
591   Mary Weaver            F 50-54       6/64       54:59     1:03:57    9:05     1:58:56
592   Jen Simpson            F 30-34     31/137       58:14     1:00:43    9:05     1:58:57
593   Cassondra Walker       F 30-34     32/137       57:25     1:01:35    9:05     1:58:59
594   Mark Bradford          M 40-44     74/123       57:17     1:01:45    9:06     1:59:02
595   Aija Funderburk        F 35-39     52/181       58:55     1:00:08    9:06     1:59:02
596   Richard Gates          M 50-54      48/89       55:54     1:03:09    9:06     1:59:03
597   Brandi Truesdale       F 35-39     53/181       57:25     1:01:46    9:06     1:59:11
598   Robin Conti            F 35-39     54/181       58:52     1:00:23    9:07     1:59:15
599   Trent Cooper           M 20-24      18/41                            9:07     1:59:18
600   Allyn Crowe            M 35-39     65/121       59:07     1:00:12    9:07     1:59:18
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601   William Boeckmann      M 20-24      19/41                            9:07     1:59:19
602   Eileen Cote            F 50-54       7/64       56:27     1:02:54    9:07     1:59:21
603   Jessica Warren         F 25-29     37/113       56:27     1:02:54    9:07     1:59:21
604   Deena Hummel           F 35-39     55/181       58:38     1:00:46    9:07     1:59:23
605   Jessica Wagel          F 20-24      21/66       58:25     1:01:01    9:08     1:59:26
606   Kelly Ewing            F 45-49     12/104       58:47     1:00:42    9:08     1:59:28
607   Pamela Wolff           F 35-39     56/181       58:30     1:01:02    9:08     1:59:31
608   William Knight         M 40-44     75/123       59:05     1:00:28    9:08     1:59:32
609   Dave Bolander          M 45-49     63/112       59:41       59:52    9:08     1:59:33
610   Maggie Kladis          F 50-54       8/64       59:23     1:00:20    9:09     1:59:42
611   Valerie Konger         F 55-59       5/43       59:29     1:00:14    9:09     1:59:43
612   Scott Miller           M 50-54      49/89       56:04     1:03:42    9:09     1:59:45
613   Hannah Eppley          F 15-19       6/18       57:40     1:02:06    9:09     1:59:46
614   Kara Sentell           F 40-44     37/132     1:00:38       59:09    9:09     1:59:47
615   Randall Gasa           M 35-39     66/121       59:01     1:00:48    9:09     1:59:48
616   Elise Brown            F 25-29     38/113       59:02     1:00:51    9:09     1:59:52
617   Michael Leivant        M 35-39     67/121       57:15     1:02:38    9:09     1:59:52
618   Cristen Cassler        F 30-34     33/137       57:32     1:02:22    9:10     1:59:53
619   Scott Nelson           M 25-29      30/56       57:32     1:02:27    9:10     1:59:58
620   Grant Noakes           M 25-29      31/56       57:21     1:02:38    9:10     1:59:59
621   Eduardo Reynoso        M 30-34      55/93                            9:10     2:00:01
622   Randall Shurn          M 35-39     68/121       59:37     1:00:26    9:10     2:00:02
623   Jason Christena        M 35-39     69/121     1:00:02     1:00:00    9:10     2:00:02
624   Katie Weaver           F 15-19       7/18       58:13     1:01:52    9:10     2:00:04
625   Timothy Norton         M 45-49     64/112       55:33     1:04:34    9:11     2:00:06
626   Monica Brown           F 30-34     34/137       58:31     1:01:42    9:11     2:00:12
627   Darcie York            F 40-44     38/132       58:31     1:01:42    9:11     2:00:12
628   Aj Hillebrand          M 30-34      56/93       57:56     1:02:17    9:11     2:00:12
629   Michelle Schaller      F 35-39     57/181     1:00:50       59:26    9:11     2:00:16
630   Anthony Buffum         M 30-34      57/93       57:24     1:02:54    9:11     2:00:17
631   Meredith Dahlk         F 15-19       8/18       58:23     1:02:03    9:12     2:00:25
632   Amy Treida             F 40-44     39/132       59:16     1:01:13    9:12     2:00:28
633   Eric Slack             M 35-39     70/121     1:00:18     1:00:11    9:12     2:00:29
634   Kimberly Abdallah      F 40-44     40/132     1:00:38       59:52    9:12     2:00:30
635   Emmanuel Boulukos      M 35-39     71/121       59:29     1:01:04    9:13     2:00:33
636   Ron Gatte              M 50-54      50/89       59:54     1:00:41    9:13     2:00:34
637   Molly Boulukos         F 30-34     35/137       59:31     1:01:04    9:13     2:00:35
638   Kate Wienman           F 25-29     39/113     1:00:42       59:55    9:13     2:00:36
639   Craig Manarik          M 20-24      20/41       57:21     1:03:21    9:13     2:00:42
640   Heather House          F 35-39     58/181     1:00:02     1:00:41    9:13     2:00:43
641   Karolina Serafin       F 35-39     59/181       57:25     1:03:21    9:14     2:00:45
642   Libby Doyle            F 55-59       6/43       56:42     1:04:05    9:14     2:00:46
643   Brittany Moser         F 30-34     36/137       58:34     1:02:21    9:14     2:00:55
644   Jorge Garcia           M 55-59      24/69     1:00:46     1:00:10    9:14     2:00:55
645   Steve Beard            M 55-59      25/69       58:35     1:02:21    9:14     2:00:56
646   Angie Hall             F 35-39     60/181       59:14     1:01:43    9:14     2:00:57
647   Richard Trissel        M 40-44     76/123       58:23     1:02:43    9:15     2:01:06
648   Sean Conner            M 45-49     65/112       58:52     1:02:15    9:15     2:01:06
649   Debra Conner           F 45-49     13/104                            9:15     2:01:06
650   Sarah Henkle           F 35-39     61/181       56:43     1:04:24    9:15     2:01:06
651   Cierra McGriff         F 25-29     40/113       57:08     1:04:01    9:15     2:01:09
652   Kristen Mitsch         F 25-29     41/113       59:02     1:02:13    9:16     2:01:15
653   Chuck Haberman         M 30-34      58/93     1:00:37     1:00:40    9:16     2:01:16
654   Morgan Blake           F 20-24      22/66       56:11     1:05:07    9:16     2:01:17
655   Aaron Brenner          M 20-24      21/41       56:11     1:05:07    9:16     2:01:17
656   Karin Jones            F 45-49     14/104     1:00:01     1:01:18    9:16     2:01:18
657   Teresa Burger          F 25-29     42/113       58:59     1:02:23    9:16     2:01:22
658   John-Paul Keserich     M 35-39     72/121       59:54     1:01:29    9:16     2:01:22
659   David Merida           M 30-34      59/93       57:08     1:04:16    9:16     2:01:23
660   Jessica Anderson       F 20-24      23/66       57:22     1:04:03    9:17     2:01:24
661   Cori Odom              F 35-39     62/181       59:16     1:02:09    9:17     2:01:25
662   Gary Aletto            M 60-64      13/30       57:37     1:03:49    9:17     2:01:25
663   Dave Ingalls           M 30-34      60/93     1:00:57     1:00:33    9:17     2:01:29
664   Ken McGrail            M 65-69       6/25       56:33     1:05:03    9:17     2:01:35
665   Kevin Everett          M 50-54      51/89     1:01:19     1:00:19    9:18     2:01:37
666   Christina Colbert      F 25-29     43/113       57:49     1:03:49    9:18     2:01:38
667   William Kelley         M 35-39     73/121       58:33     1:03:05    9:18     2:01:38
668   Kerry Fletcher         F 45-49     15/104       59:41     1:01:58    9:18     2:01:39
669   Kara Keller            F 40-44     41/132     1:00:04     1:01:37    9:18     2:01:41
670   Susan Potter           F 35-39     63/181       58:38     1:03:06    9:18     2:01:43
671   Maria Eller            F 25-29     44/113     1:02:24       59:22    9:18     2:01:46
672   Adam Minton            M 40-44     77/123       56:35     1:05:13    9:18     2:01:47
673   Dustin Lussier         M 30-34      61/93     1:01:17     1:00:32    9:18     2:01:49
674   Todd Garber            M 30-34      62/93       57:43     1:04:06    9:18     2:01:49
675   Andrew Scofield        M 25-29      32/56     1:01:19     1:00:31    9:18     2:01:49
676   Jay Springer           M 40-44     78/123     1:00:24     1:01:31    9:19     2:01:55
677   Randall Roper          M 45-49     66/112       56:05     1:05:51    9:19     2:01:56
678   Kelly Cole             F 30-34     37/137     1:00:24     1:01:32    9:19     2:01:56
679   Jesse Hanna            M 35-39     74/121     1:00:29     1:01:29    9:19     2:01:57
680   Dane Curtis            M 25-29      33/56       58:58     1:03:08    9:20     2:02:06
681   Juan Guzman            M 55-59      26/69       58:48     1:03:20    9:20     2:02:07
682   Kady Weaver            F 35-39     64/181       58:15     1:03:55    9:20     2:02:10
683   Glenda Hernandez       F 20-24      24/66       59:10     1:03:01    9:20     2:02:11
684   Shannon St John        F 35-39     65/181       58:14     1:03:58    9:20     2:02:12
685   Gene Valanzano         M 60-64      14/30       57:46     1:04:28    9:20     2:02:14
686   Allen Sayger           M 45-49     67/112       59:35     1:02:41    9:20     2:02:15
687   Ryan Waldon            M 25-29      34/56       57:23     1:05:00    9:21     2:02:22
688   Elizabeth Brindise     F 25-29     45/113       57:06     1:05:17    9:21     2:02:22
689   Ellie Baum             F 25-29     46/113       59:57     1:02:28    9:21     2:02:24
690   Leslie Kocher          F 55-59       7/43       58:31     1:03:56    9:21     2:02:26
691   Lisa Lambesis          F 30-34     38/137     1:00:53     1:01:37    9:21     2:02:29
692   Donna Adams            F 50-54       9/64       59:23     1:03:09    9:22     2:02:32
693   Jodi Pierri            F 35-39     66/181     1:00:13     1:02:20    9:22     2:02:32
694   Bob Gill               M 55-59      27/69       57:37     1:04:58    9:22     2:02:35
695   Todd Shadburn          M 45-49     68/112       58:06     1:04:37    9:22     2:02:43
696   Ryan Dickson           M 25-29      35/56     1:00:44     1:02:00    9:23     2:02:43
697   Karen Ferguson         F 50-54      10/64     1:00:53     1:01:56    9:23     2:02:48
698   Peter Merante          M 45-49     69/112       57:59     1:04:51    9:23     2:02:49
699   Annette Schwartz       F 50-54      11/64       59:12     1:03:39    9:23     2:02:51
700   Alan Weese             M 40-44     79/123       58:16     1:04:35    9:23     2:02:51
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Sheila Kozler          F 45-49     16/104     1:00:23     1:02:29    9:23     2:02:52
702   Kari Lussier           F 30-34     39/137     1:01:28     1:01:27    9:23     2:02:54
703   Douglas Stauffer       M 35-39     75/121       57:53     1:05:03    9:24     2:02:56
704   Rajiv Tewari           M 45-49     70/112       57:28     1:05:30    9:24     2:02:57
705   Jessica Prewett        F 25-29     47/113     1:03:22       59:38    9:24     2:02:59
706   Cindy Stevenson        F 50-54      12/64     1:00:28     1:02:34    9:24     2:03:02
707   Rory Zimpelman         M 30-34      63/93     1:01:26     1:01:41    9:24     2:03:06
708   Sid Jackson            M 40-44     80/123       58:33     1:04:34    9:24     2:03:07
709   Kent Wright            M 45-49     71/112       57:02     1:06:11    9:25     2:03:12
710   Jill Holtsclaw         F 30-34     40/137     1:02:02     1:01:15    9:25     2:03:17
711   Lin Zhang              F 30-34     41/137     1:00:00     1:03:18    9:25     2:03:17
712   Patrick Monaghan       M 70-74        2/4     1:01:00     1:02:22    9:25     2:03:21
713   Jane Horner            F 50-54      13/64     1:00:05     1:03:17    9:25     2:03:22
714   Mike Kovatch           M 60-64      15/30       59:26     1:04:09    9:26     2:03:35
715   Kyle Mosier            M 30-34      64/93     1:00:59     1:02:41    9:27     2:03:39
716   Ana Kroll              F 45-49     17/104     1:01:37     1:02:04    9:27     2:03:41
717   Michael Bardos         M 35-39     76/121       59:21     1:04:21    9:27     2:03:41
718   Melissa Toth           F 40-44     42/132       57:46     1:06:04    9:28     2:03:49
719   David Kaser            M 50-54      52/89                            9:28     2:03:50
720   Sam Klemet             M 30-34      65/93       57:11     1:06:40    9:28     2:03:50
721   Jeff Weber             M 45-49     72/112       59:36     1:04:16    9:28     2:03:52
722   Stephanie Hanagan      F 20-24      25/66       56:09     1:07:44    9:28     2:03:53
723   Shawn Dunagin          F 45-49     18/104       59:48     1:04:11    9:28     2:03:59
724   Jessica Miller         F 35-39     67/181     1:01:01     1:03:00    9:28     2:04:00
725   Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59      28/69     1:02:14     1:01:50    9:29     2:04:04
726   Brett Bean             M 40-44     81/123       59:16     1:04:50    9:29     2:04:06
727   Kayleah Maddock        F 45-49     19/104     1:00:47     1:03:19    9:29     2:04:06
728   Kandra Conley          F 25-29     48/113       59:49     1:04:18    9:29     2:04:07
729   Rene Aldrich           F 35-39     68/181     1:00:12     1:04:01    9:29     2:04:13
730   William Stansfield     M 45-49     73/112     1:01:47     1:02:29    9:30     2:04:15
731   James Kinney           M 60-64      16/30     1:01:15     1:03:06    9:30     2:04:20
732   Don Ransome            M 65-69       7/25     1:01:16     1:03:05    9:30     2:04:20
733   Katie May              F 35-39     69/181     1:02:44     1:01:38    9:30     2:04:22
734   Kristen Edwards        F 40-44     43/132       55:29     1:08:53    9:30     2:04:22
735   Toni Hartman           F 40-44     44/132     1:00:12     1:04:11    9:30     2:04:23
736   Jessica Reeder         F 35-39     70/181       59:23     1:05:03    9:30     2:04:26
737   Teresa Everett         F 50-54      14/64     1:02:09     1:02:27    9:31     2:04:35
738   Drew Blair             F 30-34     42/137     1:01:05     1:03:36    9:31     2:04:40
739   Mary Vincent           F 40-44     45/132     1:00:44     1:03:59    9:32     2:04:43
740   Sara Phares            F 35-39     71/181     1:02:23     1:02:25    9:32     2:04:48
741   Milijana Trisic        F 25-29     49/113       59:51     1:05:02    9:32     2:04:52
742   Michael Hayward        M 25-29      36/56     1:02:54     1:02:00    9:32     2:04:53
743   Jeni Heselbarth        F 25-29     50/113     1:03:10     1:01:44    9:32     2:04:54
744   Molly Bruvold          F 30-34     43/137     1:01:39     1:03:15    9:33     2:04:54
745   Stephanie Rhoads       F 30-34     44/137     1:02:02     1:02:56    9:33     2:04:57
746   Angela Setmeyer        F 40-44     46/132     1:01:21     1:03:37    9:33     2:04:57
747   Amy Julian-Resner      F 40-44     47/132     1:01:21     1:03:37    9:33     2:04:57
748   Molly McAuliffe        F 25-29     51/113     1:01:46     1:03:12    9:33     2:04:58
749   Leslie Weitman         F 45-49     20/104     1:01:13     1:03:46    9:33     2:04:58
750   Melinda Jackson        F 40-44     48/132     1:02:04     1:02:57    9:33     2:05:01
751   Ramona Rice            F 45-49     21/104     1:03:17     1:01:44    9:33     2:05:01
752   Keng Yang Phua         M 30-34      66/93     1:00:59     1:04:05    9:33     2:05:04
753   Graham Kanwit          M 10-14        2/5       55:04     1:10:01    9:33     2:05:05
754   Chadwick Brown         M 40-44     82/123     1:01:11     1:03:58    9:34     2:05:09
755   Mark Francis           M 35-39     77/121     1:00:22     1:04:47    9:34     2:05:09
756   Kelly Spaulding        F 45-49     22/104     1:01:25     1:03:46    9:34     2:05:10
757   Angie Jones            F 40-44     49/132     1:01:26     1:03:45    9:34     2:05:11
758   John Miley             M 25-29      37/56     1:01:56     1:03:15    9:34     2:05:11
759   Randy Poynter          M 40-44     83/123     1:01:53     1:03:19    9:34     2:05:12
760   Dod Michael            M 45-49     74/112       59:56     1:05:19    9:34     2:05:15
761   Linda Grider           F 50-54      15/64     1:01:53     1:03:33    9:35     2:05:26
762   Hai Bui                M 40-44     84/123     1:03:35     1:01:55    9:35     2:05:29
763   Maryanne Nelson        M 35-39     78/121     1:02:36     1:02:56    9:35     2:05:32
764   Eric Wilcox            M 55-59      29/69     1:00:50     1:04:46    9:36     2:05:36
765   Carolyn Murphy         F 20-24      26/66     1:02:19     1:03:18    9:36     2:05:36
766   Kristen Smith          F 35-39     72/181     1:01:01     1:04:41    9:36     2:05:42
767   Kristin Guest          F 25-29     52/113     1:01:56     1:03:47    9:36     2:05:42
768   Annette Darrow         F 40-44     50/132     1:02:44     1:03:01    9:36     2:05:45
769   Cathy Dwyer            F 60-64       1/12     1:01:16     1:04:35    9:37     2:05:51
770   Erin Zhao              F 20-24      27/66       55:45     1:10:09    9:37     2:05:53
771   Amy Leishman           F 45-49     23/104     1:02:35     1:03:26    9:38     2:06:00
772   Matt Caffrey           M 40-44     85/123                            9:38     2:06:00
773   Kyle Morin             M 25-29      38/56                            9:38     2:06:03
774   Katie Morin            F 25-29     53/113       58:53     1:07:11    9:38     2:06:04
775   Julia Orzeske          F 55-59       8/43                            9:38     2:06:04
776   Rebecca Kendrick       F 20-24      28/66     1:00:21     1:05:44    9:38     2:06:05
777   Rory McGuigan          M 25-29      39/56     1:00:21     1:05:44    9:38     2:06:05
778   Jacob Majors           M 35-39     79/121       56:58     1:09:13    9:38     2:06:11
779   Wynter Vik             F 55-59       9/43     1:02:52     1:03:20    9:38     2:06:11
780   Jennifer Geisenhaver   F 25-29     54/113     1:00:48     1:05:25    9:38     2:06:12
781   Le Evans               F 20-24      29/66     1:04:27     1:01:48    9:39     2:06:14
782   Jerry Gresham          M 50-54      53/89       59:11     1:07:05    9:39     2:06:15
783   William Payne          M 50-54      54/89       58:42     1:07:39    9:39     2:06:20
784   Robyn Fox              F 40-44     51/132     1:02:52     1:03:31    9:39     2:06:22
785   Andrew Vissing         M 25-29      40/56     1:01:57     1:04:27    9:39     2:06:23
786   Jeffrey Wagner         M 55-59      30/69     1:01:10     1:05:17    9:40     2:06:26
787   Adrian Phillips        M 35-39     80/121       58:29     1:07:57    9:40     2:06:26
788   Cale Kehoe             M 35-39     81/121     1:03:17     1:03:13    9:40     2:06:30
789   Sergio Villarreal      M 40-44     86/123     1:02:28     1:04:02    9:40     2:06:30
790   Diann Kirby            F 50-54      16/64     1:00:57     1:05:35    9:40     2:06:31
791   Paul Spinner           M 70-74        3/4     1:00:40     1:05:55    9:40     2:06:35
792   Pete Grills            M 65-69       8/25     1:03:31     1:03:04    9:40     2:06:35
793   Stephanie Hopkins      F 30-34     45/137     1:02:12     1:04:27    9:41     2:06:39
794   Steve Cox              M 50-54      55/89     1:00:10     1:06:32    9:41     2:06:42
795   Lisa Chamberlain       F 35-39     73/181     1:03:20     1:03:22    9:41     2:06:42
796   Brett Kruger           F 40-44     52/132     1:04:46     1:01:58    9:41     2:06:43
797   Nancy Campbell         F 40-44     53/132     1:00:23     1:06:22    9:41     2:06:45
798   Sandra Elliott         F 55-59      10/43     1:00:47     1:06:00    9:41     2:06:46
799   Maggie Novack          F 25-29     55/113       58:37     1:08:22    9:42     2:06:59
800   Sidney Blevins         F 35-39     74/181     1:03:29     1:03:34    9:42     2:07:02
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801   Leo Meskis             M 45-49     75/112     1:03:07     1:03:57    9:42     2:07:04
802   Brenda Roberts         F 50-54      17/64       59:42     1:07:27    9:43     2:07:08
803   Aubrey Lehman          F 30-34     46/137     1:04:22     1:02:47    9:43     2:07:09
804   Jeffery Watkins        M 50-54      56/89     1:02:36     1:04:34    9:43     2:07:09
805   M.D. Marrs             M 55-59      31/69     1:02:23     1:04:50    9:43     2:07:12
806   Josh Coulter           M 35-39     82/121     1:00:55     1:06:18    9:43     2:07:13
807   Mary Mader             F 50-54      18/64     1:02:07     1:05:08    9:43     2:07:14
808   Tosin Ratchford        F 35-39     75/181     1:02:26     1:04:51    9:43     2:07:17
809   Dawn Small             F 55-59      11/43     1:02:23     1:04:55    9:43     2:07:18
810   Sophie Longest         F 15-19       9/18     1:02:21     1:04:57    9:44     2:07:18
811   Carla Knapp            F 35-39     76/181     1:02:04     1:05:15    9:44     2:07:19
812   Mikaela Skaare         F 15-19      10/18     1:02:22     1:04:58    9:44     2:07:19
813   Valerie McLaughlin     F 25-29     56/113                            9:44     2:07:19
814   Joelle Baugher         F 35-39     77/181     1:01:15     1:06:05    9:44     2:07:19
815   Marci Seal             F 40-44     54/132       59:59     1:07:25    9:44     2:07:24
816   Toni Angilella         F 45-49     24/104     1:00:31     1:06:56    9:44     2:07:26
817   John Didonato          M 35-39     83/121     1:00:04     1:07:23    9:44     2:07:27
818   Jason Mihelic          M 35-39     84/121       51:16     1:16:12    9:44     2:07:27
819   Melissa Didonato       F 35-39     78/181     1:00:04     1:07:24    9:44     2:07:27
820   Debbi Smith            F 45-49     25/104     1:01:20     1:06:10    9:44     2:07:29
821   Emily Pion             F 25-29     57/113     1:03:21     1:04:15    9:45     2:07:35
822   James Patton           M 50-54      57/89       59:54     1:07:44    9:45     2:07:37
823   Betty Shepherd         F 35-39     79/181     1:04:19     1:03:19    9:45     2:07:37
824   Hugh Stoudt            M 35-39     85/121     1:03:20     1:04:18    9:45     2:07:38
825   Emily Williams         F 25-29     58/113     1:03:50     1:03:51    9:45     2:07:41
826   Trevor Brown           M 30-34      67/93     1:03:20     1:04:24    9:45     2:07:44
827   Cullen Bickle          M 20-24      22/41     1:04:09     1:03:36    9:46     2:07:44
828   Hannah Paul            F 15-19      11/18                            9:46     2:07:46
829   Corinne Steele         F 15-19      12/18     1:02:59     1:04:47    9:46     2:07:46
830   Samir Vyas             M 45-49     76/112     1:03:12     1:04:39    9:46     2:07:50
831   Elizabeth Speckman     F 30-34     47/137     1:03:45     1:04:05    9:46     2:07:50
832   Amy Courtney           F 35-39     80/181     1:02:01     1:05:51    9:46     2:07:51
833   Elifas Wanderley       M 40-44     87/123     1:02:42     1:05:10    9:46     2:07:51
834   Scott Barrett          M 30-34      68/93     1:03:55     1:04:03    9:47     2:07:58
835   Gary King              M 55-59      32/69     1:00:00     1:07:59    9:47     2:07:58
836   Heather Carpenter      F 30-34     48/137     1:03:47     1:04:13    9:47     2:08:00
837   Leah Burroughs         F 15-19      13/18                            9:47     2:08:01
838   Ranj Puthran           M 45-49     77/112     1:00:55     1:07:11    9:47     2:08:05
839   Beth Snyder            F 35-39     81/181     1:03:06     1:05:00    9:47     2:08:05
840   Drew Triplett          M 25-29      41/56     1:03:22     1:04:45    9:47     2:08:06
841   Gregory Smith          M 25-29      42/56     1:03:49     1:04:18    9:47     2:08:06
842   Paul Smith             M 65-69       9/25                            9:47     2:08:07
843   Larry Robinson         M 50-54      58/89     1:03:02     1:05:11    9:48     2:08:13
844   Adam Aasen             M 30-34      69/93     1:03:12     1:05:03    9:48     2:08:15
845   Kendell Caracciolo     F 20-24      30/66     1:02:18     1:05:59    9:48     2:08:17
846   Mark Parnella          M 50-54      59/89     1:02:33     1:05:49    9:48     2:08:22
847   Lauren Gatchel         F 25-29     59/113     1:03:21     1:05:05    9:49     2:08:25
848   Kevin Stinson          M 55-59      33/69     1:02:14     1:06:12    9:49     2:08:26
849   Angie Schroeder        F 55-59      12/43     1:02:24     1:06:06    9:49     2:08:29
850   Nicolle Kiel           F 30-34     49/137       59:44     1:08:45    9:49     2:08:29
851   Jaime Byerly           F 35-39     82/181     1:04:22     1:04:07    9:49     2:08:29
852   Giulia Rogers          F 35-39     83/181     1:00:50     1:07:44    9:49     2:08:33
853   Megan Eckstein         F 20-24      31/66     1:01:07     1:07:27    9:49     2:08:34
854   Andy Nolan             M 20-24      23/41     1:01:07     1:07:27    9:49     2:08:34
855   Katie Perez            F 20-24      32/66     1:01:00     1:07:35    9:49     2:08:35
856   Denise Wilfong         F 55-59      13/43     1:00:00     1:08:42    9:50     2:08:41
857   Krystal Widau          F 30-34     50/137     1:02:03     1:06:45    9:50     2:08:47
858   Ray Grayson            M 30-34      70/93     1:00:23     1:08:32    9:51     2:08:54
859   Stephanie Sinders      F 25-29     60/113     1:00:11     1:08:44    9:51     2:08:55
860   Mark Deal              M 35-39     86/121     1:05:39     1:03:17    9:51     2:08:55
861   Lacey Reckelhoff       F 30-34     51/137     1:05:39     1:03:17    9:51     2:08:56
862   John Iacona            M 55-59      34/69     1:05:18     1:03:43    9:51     2:09:01
863   Terry Vik              M 55-59      35/69     1:03:12     1:05:57    9:52     2:09:09
864   Cheryl Gustafson       F 30-34     52/137     1:02:21     1:06:54    9:52     2:09:14
865   Christa Shorter        F 40-44     55/132     1:04:18     1:05:02    9:53     2:09:20
866   Julie Pike             F 35-39     84/181     1:04:19     1:05:01    9:53     2:09:20
867   Jerrad Kendall         M 40-44     88/123     1:05:35     1:03:47    9:53     2:09:21
868   Jordan Musall          M 25-29      43/56     1:07:46     1:01:38    9:53     2:09:23
869   Brian Cruser           M 45-49     78/112     1:00:03     1:09:23    9:53     2:09:25
870   Lori Peters            F 45-49     26/104     1:04:43     1:04:48    9:54     2:09:30
871   Scott Workman          M 50-54      60/89     1:04:44     1:04:47    9:54     2:09:31
872   Nicholas Eaton         M 45-49     79/112     1:01:22     1:08:11    9:54     2:09:33
873   Tim Parker             M 45-49     80/112     1:02:13     1:07:21    9:54     2:09:33
874   Danail Douchkin        M 30-34      71/93     1:05:44     1:03:55    9:54     2:09:38
875   Vincent Sams           M 50-54      61/89     1:02:34     1:07:05    9:54     2:09:38
876   Chris Dahlk            F 45-49     27/104     1:03:08     1:06:32    9:54     2:09:40
877   Colleen Volker         F 50-54      19/64     1:03:08     1:06:34    9:54     2:09:41
878   Mary Kintner           F 45-49     28/104     1:00:49     1:08:53    9:54     2:09:41
879   Brandi Wolf            F 35-39     85/181     1:00:49     1:08:53    9:54     2:09:41
880   Denise Pearson         F 55-59      14/43     1:03:30     1:06:12    9:54     2:09:42
881   Brittany Wetnight      F 25-29     61/113                            9:54     2:09:42
882   Karima Lubbadeh        F 35-39     86/181     1:04:39     1:05:11    9:55     2:09:49
883   Matt Weimer            M 50-54      62/89     1:07:44     1:02:09    9:55     2:09:53
884   Jeff Keller            M 40-44     89/123       58:01     1:11:53    9:55     2:09:53
885   Melissa Feller         F 35-39     87/181     1:03:50     1:06:08    9:56     2:09:58
886   Philip Thornton        M 30-34      72/93       56:06     1:13:57    9:56     2:10:03
887   Timothy Murphy         M 45-49     81/112     1:04:19     1:05:44    9:56     2:10:03
888   Tim Surber             M 50-54      63/89       59:49     1:10:15    9:56     2:10:03
889   Jessica Sheely         F 35-39     88/181     1:00:43     1:09:22    9:56     2:10:05
890   Austin James           M 25-29      44/56     1:00:33     1:09:34    9:56     2:10:07
891   Jennifer Stevens       F 45-49     29/104     1:05:08     1:05:01    9:56     2:10:08
892   Linda Bebout           F 45-49     30/104     1:00:06     1:10:03    9:57     2:10:08
893   Shaun Gubbins          M 35-39     87/121     1:01:29     1:08:40    9:57     2:10:09
894   Elizabeth Gubbins      F 30-34     53/137     1:01:30     1:08:40    9:57     2:10:09
895   Kathleen Doan          F 35-39     89/181     1:05:23     1:04:50    9:57     2:10:13
896   Marabeth Holland       F 35-39     90/181                            9:57     2:10:15
897   Chris Studer           M 35-39     88/121       57:58     1:12:19    9:57     2:10:16
898   Joe Sinn               M 25-29      45/56     1:05:22     1:04:54    9:57     2:10:16
899   Kirsten Buop           F 20-24      33/66     1:05:21     1:04:58    9:57     2:10:18
900   Jeremy Rase            M 40-44     90/123     1:01:55     1:08:31    9:58     2:10:25
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901   Sarah Borem            F 35-39     91/181     1:02:09     1:08:18    9:58     2:10:26
902   April Woodruff         F 30-34     54/137     1:02:09     1:08:26    9:58     2:10:34
903   Molly Monroe           F 30-34     55/137     1:02:09     1:08:27    9:59     2:10:35
904   Brianne Burgoon        F 25-29     62/113     1:03:15     1:07:21    9:59     2:10:36
905   Worth Hartman          M 60-64      17/30     1:03:50     1:06:52    9:59     2:10:41
906   Kerry-Ann Maddox       F 30-34     56/137     1:04:47     1:05:57    9:59     2:10:44
907   Amanda Destephano      F 30-34     57/137     1:04:17     1:06:28    9:59     2:10:44
908   Paula Manchess         F 45-49     31/104     1:00:22     1:10:28   10:00     2:10:49
909   Sonia Powels           F 45-49     32/104     1:04:43     1:06:11   10:00     2:10:53
910   Sheri Levine           F 45-49     33/104     1:03:28     1:07:29   10:00     2:10:57
911   Emily Atkinson         F 20-24      34/66     1:04:09     1:06:49   10:00     2:10:58
912   Emmaline Terry         F 20-24      35/66     1:02:46     1:08:18   10:01     2:11:03
913   Alexander Wolos        M 30-34      73/93       59:51     1:11:18   10:01     2:11:09
914   Hugh Calvin            M 55-59      36/69     1:02:09     1:09:05   10:02     2:11:14
915   Schuyler Toth          M 20-24      24/41     1:03:24     1:07:50   10:02     2:11:14
916   Stephanie Huff         F 20-24      36/66     1:03:24     1:07:50   10:02     2:11:14
917   Andrea Livingston      F 35-39     92/181     1:01:42     1:09:33   10:02     2:11:15
918   Anne Thompson          F 60-64       2/12     1:04:09     1:07:08   10:02     2:11:17
919   Kirsten Tracy          F 45-49     34/104     1:02:54     1:08:25   10:02     2:11:19
920   Paula Barber           F 45-49     35/104     1:04:43     1:06:37   10:02     2:11:19
921   Karyn Sinn             F 35-39     93/181     1:02:56     1:08:24   10:02     2:11:19
922   Nicole Kosik           F 35-39     94/181     1:04:39     1:06:49   10:03     2:11:28
923   Sara Germann           F 35-39     95/181     1:09:52     1:01:38   10:03     2:11:29
924   Lisa Watkins           F 25-29     63/113     1:09:52     1:01:38   10:03     2:11:29
925   Landyn Rookard         M 20-24      25/41     1:06:12     1:05:23   10:03     2:11:34
926   Jen Feterick           F 30-34     58/137     1:06:13     1:05:24   10:03     2:11:37
927   Eric Derue             M 45-49     82/112     1:00:21     1:11:19   10:03     2:11:39
928   Tracy Cross            F 45-49     36/104     1:04:21     1:07:20   10:04     2:11:40
929   Samantha Montgomery    F 20-24      37/66     1:02:24     1:09:17   10:04     2:11:41
930   Eric Miller            M 35-39     89/121     1:00:09     1:11:35   10:04     2:11:43
931   Chris Nickol           M 50-54      64/89     1:11:50       59:54   10:04     2:11:44
932   James Craig`           M 50-54      65/89     1:11:49       59:55   10:04     2:11:44
933   Carol Jansons          F 40-44     56/132     1:03:27     1:08:18   10:04     2:11:44
934   Laura Murakami         F 25-29     64/113     1:00:14     1:11:35   10:04     2:11:49
935   Mark Davis             M 50-54      66/89     1:04:58     1:06:53   10:04     2:11:50
936   Janet Hollingsworth    F 55-59      15/43     1:03:26     1:08:25   10:04     2:11:51
937   Matthew Moore          M 35-39     90/121     1:05:52     1:06:04   10:05     2:11:55
938   Ben Hung               M 30-34      74/93     1:02:54     1:09:03   10:05     2:11:57
939   D.J. Schoeff           M 40-44     91/123     1:04:15     1:07:43   10:05     2:11:57
940   Kathie Rogers          F 40-44     57/132     1:00:01     1:11:58   10:05     2:11:58
941   Ashley Cullison        F 25-29     65/113     1:03:14     1:08:45   10:05     2:11:59
942   Kelli Cloud            F 30-34     59/137     1:02:57     1:09:11   10:06     2:12:07
943   Justin Yasay           M 30-34      75/93     1:04:53     1:07:17   10:06     2:12:09
944   Tracie Kaderabek       F 40-44     58/132     1:02:43     1:09:28   10:06     2:12:10
945   Krisha Adams           F 40-44     59/132     1:04:50     1:07:27   10:06     2:12:17
946   Hai Sam                M 45-49     83/112     1:04:50     1:07:27   10:06     2:12:17
947   Hongjun Liu            M 40-44     92/123     1:00:44     1:11:35   10:06     2:12:18
948   David Duerksen         M 40-44     93/123                           10:07     2:12:21
949   Carrie Dixon           F 35-39     96/181     1:05:19     1:07:05   10:07     2:12:23
950   Felipe Garcez          M 35-39     91/121     1:08:09     1:04:19   10:07     2:12:28
951   Diane Heavin           F 55-59      16/43     1:03:52     1:08:38   10:07     2:12:29
952   Grant Spiritoso        M 20-24      26/41     1:06:00     1:06:31   10:07     2:12:31
953   Jeffrey Rodgers        M 45-49     84/112       59:00     1:13:31   10:07     2:12:31
954   Mike Harding           M 45-49     85/112     1:03:15     1:09:18   10:07     2:12:32
955   Ron Douglas            M 50-54      67/89     1:06:10     1:06:25   10:08     2:12:34
956   Thomas Patterson       M 60-64      18/30     1:04:58     1:07:37   10:08     2:12:35
957   Rick Flowers           M 35-39     92/121     1:02:50     1:09:45   10:08     2:12:35
958   Jim Spernyak           M 45-49     86/112     1:02:29     1:10:08   10:08     2:12:36
959   Charles Ashton         M 50-54      68/89     1:04:19     1:08:18   10:08     2:12:37
960   Gina Dacy              F 20-24      38/66     1:00:40     1:12:00   10:08     2:12:40
961   Mallori Smith          F 25-29     66/113     1:06:13     1:06:29   10:08     2:12:41
962   Chelsea Luttrell       F 25-29     67/113     1:06:13     1:06:35   10:09     2:12:47
963   Abbey Johnson          F 25-29     68/113     1:06:12     1:06:35   10:09     2:12:47
964   Samantha Callison      F 30-34     60/137     1:05:36     1:07:17   10:09     2:12:52
965   Chris Engel            M 30-34      76/93       55:43     1:17:19   10:10     2:13:02
966   Eudius Gitu            F 50-54      20/64     1:04:52     1:08:14   10:10     2:13:05
967   Lea Silverman          F 45-49     37/104     1:05:50     1:07:16   10:10     2:13:06
968   Lisa Lane              F 50-54      21/64     1:06:25     1:06:42   10:10     2:13:06
969   Judy Randall           F 45-49     38/104     1:02:27     1:10:41   10:10     2:13:08
970   Michelle Berding       F 35-39     97/181     1:04:51     1:08:17   10:10     2:13:08
971   Angela Brenneman       F 40-44     60/132     1:05:51     1:07:18   10:10     2:13:08
972   Dana Foreman           F 35-39     98/181     1:04:15     1:08:55   10:10     2:13:10
973   Karen Casey            F 35-39     99/181     1:04:15     1:08:55   10:10     2:13:10
974   Erin Mooney            F 35-39    100/181     1:07:36     1:05:39   10:11     2:13:14
975   Monica Casillas        F 45-49     39/104     1:03:58     1:09:21   10:11     2:13:18
976   Joseph Wienman         M 25-29      46/56     1:01:51     1:11:28   10:11     2:13:19
977   Jim Risk               M 65-69      10/25     1:04:34     1:08:52   10:12     2:13:25
978   Andrea Demien          F 20-24      39/66     1:03:56     1:09:31   10:12     2:13:26
979   Stephen Fechalos       M 55-59      37/69     1:04:00     1:09:29   10:12     2:13:28
980   Hector Reyes           M 30-34      77/93     1:01:01     1:12:29   10:12     2:13:29
981   Jill Clauson           F 45-49     40/104     1:04:08     1:09:26   10:12     2:13:34
982   Jonni Miller           F 30-34     61/137     1:03:37     1:09:58   10:12     2:13:35
983   Sherry Cole            F 35-39    101/181     1:03:37     1:09:58   10:12     2:13:35
984   Maribel Mullen         F 40-44     61/132     1:05:39     1:08:04   10:13     2:13:43
985   Allison Grana          F 20-24      40/66     1:04:48     1:08:55   10:13     2:13:43
986   Emily Riley            F 20-24      41/66     1:06:34     1:07:18   10:14     2:13:51
987   Christina Kehlet       F 45-49     41/104     1:04:45     1:09:09   10:14     2:13:54
988   Mark Garringer         M 40-44     94/123     1:00:18     1:13:37   10:14     2:13:55
989   Wenchi Lin             F 35-39    102/181     1:04:26     1:09:35   10:14     2:14:00
990   Kamala Gilbert         F 45-49     42/104     1:03:51     1:10:11   10:14     2:14:02
991   Allison Schneider      F 45-49     43/104     1:03:52     1:10:12   10:14     2:14:03
992   Rachel Porter          F 30-34     62/137     1:04:24     1:09:43   10:15     2:14:06
993   Kathleen Ziino         F 40-44     62/132     1:05:38     1:08:35   10:15     2:14:12
994   Kent Garceau           M 65-69      11/25     1:04:43     1:09:32   10:15     2:14:14
995   Rebecca Sterchi        F 40-44     63/132     1:04:48     1:09:39   10:16     2:14:26
996   Michelle Gallaway      F 55-59      17/43     1:04:07     1:10:20   10:16     2:14:26
997   Steve Starcevich       M 40-44     95/123     1:03:19     1:11:11   10:16     2:14:29
998   Amanda Starcevich      F 40-44     64/132     1:03:19     1:11:11   10:16     2:14:29
999   Hollywould Wheeler     F 40-44     65/132     1:04:47     1:09:43   10:16     2:14:30
1000  Gretchen Harter        F 40-44     66/132     1:04:48     1:09:43   10:16     2:14:30
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1001  Pasha Wade             F 40-44     67/132     1:03:43     1:10:58   10:17     2:14:41
1002  Blake Mohseni          M 20-24      27/41                           10:17     2:14:42
1003  Max Walker             M 65-69      12/25     1:07:03     1:07:42   10:18     2:14:44
1004  David Trevino-Trevino  M 45-49     87/112                           10:18     2:14:53
1005  Beth Ballard           F 30-34     63/137     1:04:37     1:10:22   10:19     2:14:58
1006  Tammy McGaughey        F 50-54      22/64     1:03:47     1:11:13   10:19     2:15:00
1007  Kylene Gott            F 35-39    103/181     1:03:47     1:11:14   10:19     2:15:00
1008  Dana Pelleman          F 35-39    104/181     1:03:51     1:11:22   10:20     2:15:13
1009  Lindsay Anderson       F 30-34     64/137     1:03:53     1:11:22   10:20     2:15:14
1010  Robert Braun           M 55-59      38/69     1:04:48     1:10:26   10:20     2:15:14
1011  Connor Slein           M 20-24      28/41                           10:20     2:15:16
1012  Philippe Kroeker       M 45-49     88/112     1:03:42     1:11:36   10:20     2:15:18
1013  Guillermo Trujillo     M 45-49     89/112     1:05:49     1:09:31   10:20     2:15:19
1014  Kimberly Baldwin       F 45-49     44/104     1:05:49     1:09:30   10:20     2:15:19
1015  Kristin Borke          F 30-34     65/137     1:03:25     1:12:00   10:21     2:15:24
1016  Elizabeth Moore        F 55-59      18/43     1:06:08     1:09:16   10:21     2:15:24
1017  Tammy Early            F 40-44     68/132     1:06:43     1:08:44   10:21     2:15:26
1018  Laurie Baker           F 50-54      23/64     1:06:18     1:09:09   10:21     2:15:27
1019  Tiffany Junken         F 30-34     66/137     1:02:46     1:12:51   10:22     2:15:36
1020  Niels Nielsen          M 20-24      29/41                           10:22     2:15:38
1021  Traci Schaum           F 55-59      19/43                           10:23     2:15:56
1022  Jason Dearman          M 40-44     96/123     1:02:26     1:13:32   10:23     2:15:58
1023  Carrie Summers         F 30-34     67/137     1:06:14     1:09:48   10:23     2:16:01
1024  Jon Lange              M 55-59      39/69     1:02:08     1:14:00   10:24     2:16:07
1025  Alex Greiwe            F 20-24      42/66     1:08:09     1:07:59   10:24     2:16:07
1026  Kaity Vevang           F 25-29     69/113     1:05:13     1:10:58   10:24     2:16:10
1027  Brandon Garey          M 25-29      47/56     1:11:33     1:04:39   10:24     2:16:11
1028  Jonathan Enfield       M 25-29      48/56     1:06:36     1:09:41   10:25     2:16:16
1029  Amy Hemmelgarn         F 20-24      43/66     1:06:36     1:09:41   10:25     2:16:17
1030  Leslie Gardner         F 55-59      20/43     1:05:52     1:10:26   10:25     2:16:18
1031  Kelly Brauchla         F 35-39    105/181     1:04:59     1:11:24   10:25     2:16:23
1032  Doug Dicks             M 50-54      69/89     1:06:08     1:10:16   10:25     2:16:23
1033  Jennifer Long          F 45-49     45/104     1:02:34     1:13:51   10:25     2:16:25
1034  Theresa Oberding       F 35-39    106/181     1:05:53     1:10:34   10:25     2:16:27
1035  Gwendolyn Whitis       F 30-34     68/137     1:07:09     1:09:21   10:26     2:16:29
1036  Sherry Vantries        F 60-64       3/12     1:07:21     1:09:11   10:26     2:16:32
1037  Kate Fisher            F 25-29     70/113     1:04:59     1:11:34   10:26     2:16:32
1038  Tonya Simpson          F 45-49     46/104     1:07:02     1:09:34   10:26     2:16:35
1039  Bobby Coffer           M 45-49     90/112     1:04:45     1:11:54   10:26     2:16:38
1040  Christopher Martz      M 40-44     97/123     1:05:51     1:10:59   10:27     2:16:50
1041  Robert Neis            M 35-39     93/121     1:03:29     1:13:22   10:27     2:16:50
1042  Brad Huff              M 35-39     94/121     1:04:44     1:12:12   10:28     2:16:55
1043  Kendra Phillips        F 35-39    107/181     1:08:56     1:08:05   10:28     2:17:00
1044  Victor Grisby          M 40-44     98/123     1:08:16     1:08:46   10:28     2:17:02
1045  Christina Reynolds Gri F 40-44     69/132     1:08:18     1:08:46   10:28     2:17:03
1046  Tori Clift             F 20-24      44/66     1:08:39     1:08:30   10:29     2:17:08
1047  Rebecka Howard         F 40-44     70/132     1:05:03     1:12:06   10:29     2:17:08
1048  Carlota Holder         F 30-34     69/137                           10:29     2:17:11
1049  Christine Ross         F 30-34     70/137     1:08:29     1:08:45   10:29     2:17:14
1050  David Degroff          M 45-49     91/112     1:10:59     1:06:16   10:29     2:17:15
1051  Anthony Peters         M 35-39     95/121     1:06:14     1:11:05   10:29     2:17:19
1052  Scott Jamison          M 40-44     99/123     1:03:46     1:13:33   10:29     2:17:19
1053  Jordan Mills           M 35-39     96/121     1:02:41     1:14:39   10:29     2:17:20
1054  Jennifer Lamarca       F 40-44     71/132     1:06:45     1:10:36   10:30     2:17:21
1055  Jon Clark              M 35-39     97/121     1:07:23     1:10:01   10:30     2:17:23
1056  Lynn Farrell           F 35-39    108/181     1:03:10     1:14:19   10:30     2:17:28
1057  Heather Harshbarger    F 35-39    109/181     1:06:22     1:11:09   10:30     2:17:30
1058  Kristin Kipp           F 35-39    110/181     1:04:19     1:13:12   10:30     2:17:31
1059  Erin Green             F 25-29     71/113     1:08:52     1:08:41   10:30     2:17:33
1060  Yong Jiang             M 40-44    100/123     1:02:13     1:15:22   10:31     2:17:34
1061  Tim Barbour            M 40-44    101/123     1:06:51     1:10:44   10:31     2:17:34
1062  Linda Greiwe           F 50-54      24/64     1:08:08     1:09:28   10:31     2:17:36
1063  Johnna Groom           F 40-44     72/132     1:05:47     1:11:50   10:31     2:17:36
1064  Darcey Noirot          F 35-39    111/181                           10:31     2:17:37
1065  Dina Kancs             F 25-29     72/113     1:05:49     1:11:54   10:31     2:17:42
1066  Nicole Catton          F 20-24      45/66     1:08:50     1:08:54   10:31     2:17:43
1067  Kaylie Huver           F 30-34     71/137     1:05:42     1:12:03   10:31     2:17:45
1068  Beth Amy               F 50-54      25/64     1:07:04     1:10:44   10:32     2:17:48
1069  Lauren Falk            F 25-29     73/113     1:04:58     1:12:51   10:32     2:17:49
1070  Tania Moore            F 35-39    112/181     1:07:30     1:10:19   10:32     2:17:49
1071  Kelly Neal             F 45-49     47/104     1:05:01     1:12:49   10:32     2:17:50
1072  Keith Grant            M 55-59      40/69     1:05:01     1:12:49   10:32     2:17:50
1073  Magdalena Olesiak      F 30-34     72/137     1:01:53     1:16:05   10:32     2:17:57
1074  Terence Snoeberger     M 55-59      41/69     1:08:21     1:09:37   10:32     2:17:58
1075  Randy Summitt          M 35-39     98/121     1:07:22     1:10:39   10:33     2:18:01
1076  Kevin Graham           M 40-44    102/123     1:04:47     1:13:15   10:33     2:18:02
1077  Laura North            F 35-39    113/181     1:05:06     1:13:05   10:33     2:18:10
1078  Tony Horton            M 45-49     92/112     1:06:45     1:11:26   10:33     2:18:11
1079  Denae Sink             F 15-19      14/18     1:05:35     1:12:37   10:33     2:18:11
1080  Peter Stawick          M 50-54      70/89     1:06:04     1:12:14   10:34     2:18:18
1081  Michael Ross           M 45-49     93/112                           10:34     2:18:22
1082  Jennifer Vaughn        F 30-34     73/137     1:07:58     1:10:28   10:34     2:18:26
1083  Kristi Kimberlin       F 45-49     48/104     1:05:54     1:12:34   10:35     2:18:28
1084  Roberto Quintero       M 45-49     94/112     1:07:26     1:11:12   10:35     2:18:38
1085  Caitlin Rogozinski     F 25-29     74/113     1:07:55     1:10:46   10:36     2:18:40
1086  Steve Banacka          M 65-69      13/25     1:06:04     1:12:45   10:36     2:18:49
1087  Greg Guntz             M 35-39     99/121     1:03:16     1:15:33   10:36     2:18:49
1088  Laura Guntz            F 35-39    114/181     1:03:17     1:15:33   10:36     2:18:50
1089  Megan Heinz            F 30-34     74/137     1:09:02     1:09:51   10:36     2:18:52
1090  Jacob Friesen          M 20-24      30/41     1:04:11     1:14:42   10:37     2:18:53
1091  Jen Carlton            F 45-49     49/104     1:08:37     1:10:18   10:37     2:18:54
1092  Bess Sullivan          F 30-34     75/137                           10:37     2:18:55
1093  Jay Huneycutt          M 55-59      42/69     1:11:53     1:07:06   10:37     2:18:58
1094  Sarah Hargarten        F 30-34     76/137     1:08:04     1:10:58   10:37     2:19:01
1095  Susanna Beier          F 20-24      46/66     1:05:14     1:13:50   10:37     2:19:04
1096  Joe Beier              M 50-54      71/89     1:05:14     1:13:50   10:37     2:19:04
1097  Thomas B Flynn         M 60-64      19/30     1:03:57     1:15:09   10:38     2:19:06
1098  Matthew Carlton        M 35-39    100/121                           10:38     2:19:06
1099  Jason Bonham           M 30-34      78/93     1:09:19     1:09:52   10:38     2:19:10
1100  Lauren May             F 30-34     77/137     1:08:48     1:10:24   10:38     2:19:12
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1101  Sara Baranek           F 45-49     50/104     1:06:59     1:12:22   10:39     2:19:20
1102  Wolfgang Baranek       M 50-54      72/89     1:06:59     1:12:22   10:39     2:19:21
1103  Sheri Leum             F 45-49     51/104     1:07:55     1:11:27   10:39     2:19:21
1104  Brandon Leum           M 45-49     95/112     1:07:56     1:11:26   10:39     2:19:21
1105  Doug Patty             M 55-59      43/69     1:14:42     1:04:40   10:39     2:19:22
1106  Wendy Stiver           F 40-44     73/132     1:08:42     1:10:48   10:39     2:19:29
1107  Jeff Kallach           M 50-54      73/89     1:06:50     1:12:42   10:40     2:19:32
1108  Sarah Gibson           F 30-34     78/137     1:05:20     1:14:13   10:40     2:19:33
1109  Megan Wesibrodt        F 30-34     79/137     1:09:37     1:10:00   10:40     2:19:37
1110  Annette Ward           F 60-64       4/12     1:06:21     1:13:17   10:40     2:19:37
1111  Adam Martin            M 30-34      79/93     1:04:00     1:15:41   10:40     2:19:41
1112  Darrel Crouter         M 70-74        4/4     1:04:16     1:15:29   10:40     2:19:44
1113  Paul Tex               M 55-59      44/69     1:08:46     1:10:59   10:41     2:19:45
1114  Elizabeth Weber        F 35-39    115/181     1:07:29     1:12:25   10:41     2:19:53
1115  Bryon Petschow         M 60-64      20/30     1:04:05     1:15:52   10:41     2:19:56
1116  Edward Wroblowski      M 55-59      45/69                           10:42     2:20:04
1117  Luanne Houck           F 50-54      26/64     1:07:26     1:12:46   10:43     2:20:11
1118  Jon Willoughby         M 50-54      74/89     1:07:26     1:12:46   10:43     2:20:11
1119  Joseph Ingalls         M 50-54      75/89     1:04:53     1:15:20   10:43     2:20:12
1120  Wendy Krause           F 40-44     74/132     1:08:33     1:11:49   10:43     2:20:22
1121  Zander Oehlman         M 10-14        3/5     1:06:28     1:13:58   10:44     2:20:26
1122  Brent Paulson          M 45-49     96/112     1:07:47     1:12:42   10:44     2:20:28
1123  Chris Landis           M 35-39    101/121     1:02:33     1:17:58   10:44     2:20:30
1124  Renee Rodgers          F 25-29     75/113     1:06:49     1:13:49   10:45     2:20:38
1125  Elizabeth Barrett      F 30-34     80/137     1:06:14     1:14:30   10:45     2:20:44
1126  Brittany Uldrich       F 25-29     76/113     1:05:45     1:15:01   10:45     2:20:46
1127  Tiffany Moody          F 35-39    116/181     1:07:39     1:13:11   10:45     2:20:49
1128  Ashley Lillie          F 25-29     77/113     1:12:14     1:08:37   10:46     2:20:50
1129  Andrea Kraft           F 35-39    117/181     1:04:41     1:16:10   10:46     2:20:51
1130  Josh Lauritsen         M 25-29      49/56     1:08:30     1:12:21   10:46     2:20:51
1131  Mauricio Serrano       M 25-29      50/56     1:06:49     1:14:12   10:46     2:21:00
1132  Clayton Servies        M 20-24      31/41     1:07:19     1:13:43   10:46     2:21:01
1133  Colleen O'Maley        F 20-24      47/66     1:08:56     1:12:06   10:46     2:21:02
1134  Mike Omaley            M 50-54      76/89     1:15:25     1:05:38   10:46     2:21:02
1135  Sarah Rockhill         F 30-34     81/137     1:05:26     1:15:38   10:47     2:21:04
1136  Stephanie Sturgeon     F 30-34     82/137     1:06:11     1:15:06   10:48     2:21:17
1137  Mike Doversberger      M 30-34      80/93     1:08:02     1:13:21   10:48     2:21:22
1138  Kristin Doversberger   F 30-34     83/137     1:08:02     1:13:21   10:48     2:21:23
1139  Garret Harpe           M 35-39    102/121                           10:48     2:21:26
1140  Jesika Bays            F 25-29     78/113     1:08:05     1:13:29   10:49     2:21:34
1141  Angie Lee              F 40-44     75/132     1:07:55     1:13:40   10:49     2:21:34
1142  Wendy Ketterman        F 45-49     52/104     1:05:03     1:16:35   10:49     2:21:38
1143  Johanna Maple          F 40-44     76/132     1:06:33     1:15:07   10:49     2:21:39
1144  Sara Uebbing           F 30-34     84/137     1:09:03     1:12:37   10:49     2:21:40
1145  Krista Fay             F 30-34     85/137     1:09:03     1:12:37   10:49     2:21:40
1146  Martin Smith           M 45-49     97/112     1:08:21     1:13:19   10:49     2:21:40
1147  Tara Carey             F 40-44     77/132     1:08:23     1:13:24   10:50     2:21:46
1148  Kristy McKee           F 40-44     78/132                           10:51     2:22:02
1149  Chelsea Miles          F 25-29     79/113                           10:51     2:22:02
1150  Art Kodroff            M 55-59      46/69     1:04:36     1:17:29   10:51     2:22:05
1151  Janice Martin          F 50-54      27/64     1:03:11     1:18:55   10:51     2:22:05
1152  Becky Butler           F 35-39    118/181     1:03:11     1:18:55   10:51     2:22:05
1153  Eric Cathelyn          M 30-34      81/93     1:04:08     1:17:59   10:51     2:22:07
1154  April Ray              F 35-39    119/181     1:14:03     1:08:05   10:51     2:22:08
1155  Andrea Record          F 30-34     86/137     1:14:03     1:08:05   10:51     2:22:08
1156  Kyle Heuett            M 30-34      82/93     1:05:56     1:16:18   10:52     2:22:14
1157  Jon Wade               M 35-39    103/121     1:05:07     1:17:13   10:52     2:22:19
1158  James Heichelbech      M 60-64      21/30     1:10:41     1:11:42   10:53     2:22:23
1159  Becky Kerr             F 45-49     53/104     1:10:13     1:12:13   10:53     2:22:25
1160  Lisa Clark             F 35-39    120/181     1:08:08     1:14:18   10:53     2:22:25
1161  Lauren Isaacs          F 35-39    121/181     1:09:13     1:13:15   10:53     2:22:28
1162  Charlot Fechalos       F 40-44     79/132     1:08:00     1:14:31   10:53     2:22:30
1163  Aaryn Ryan             F 30-34     87/137     1:11:18     1:11:17   10:53     2:22:34
1164  Keith Gough            M 40-44    103/123     1:06:34     1:16:10   10:54     2:22:44
1165  Sara Oberle            F 20-24      48/66     1:11:34     1:11:19   10:55     2:22:52
1166  Klaine Tanner          M 35-39    104/121     1:08:24     1:14:30   10:55     2:22:53
1167  William Raaf           M 20-24      32/41                           10:55     2:22:58
1168  Mike Becktell          M 40-44    104/123     1:03:29     1:19:30   10:55     2:22:58
1169  Christopher Day        M 40-44    105/123     1:08:35     1:14:26   10:55     2:23:00
1170  Wendy Edwards          F 45-49     54/104     1:07:55     1:15:09   10:56     2:23:04
1171  Kim Cecil              F 40-44     80/132     1:09:09     1:13:57   10:56     2:23:05
1172  Jodie Swaney           F 35-39    122/181     1:09:09     1:13:58   10:56     2:23:06
1173  Aubrey Sublette        F 25-29     80/113     1:08:18     1:14:50   10:56     2:23:07
1174  Natalie Zolicoffer     F 40-44     81/132                           10:56     2:23:12
1175  Mark Engel             M 30-34      83/93     1:06:58     1:16:22   10:57     2:23:19
1176  Esther Friend          F 40-44     82/132     1:09:45     1:13:38   10:57     2:23:22
1177  Meilin Su              F 30-34     88/137     1:06:43     1:16:41   10:57     2:23:24
1178  Elizabeth Hyde         F 25-29     81/113     1:09:45     1:13:40   10:57     2:23:25
1179  Danielle Oehlman       F 30-34     89/137     1:06:29     1:16:57   10:57     2:23:26
1180  Jonathan Debord        M 20-24      33/41     1:09:15     1:14:24   10:58     2:23:38
1181  Elizabeth Carlton      F 30-34     90/137     1:10:41     1:12:59   10:58     2:23:39
1182  Tammy Sorensen         F 45-49     55/104     1:15:28     1:08:14   10:59     2:23:42
1183  Douglas Williams       M 50-54      77/89     1:09:56     1:13:47   10:59     2:23:42
1184  Josh Williams          M 25-29      51/56     1:09:56     1:13:47   10:59     2:23:42
1185  Gina Carter            F 40-44     83/132     1:07:05     1:16:39   10:59     2:23:43
1186  Eleni Drake            F 30-34     91/137     1:06:37     1:17:09   10:59     2:23:45
1187  Jessica Ingalls        F 20-24      49/66     1:10:13     1:13:38   10:59     2:23:51
1188  Chris Silva            M 25-29      52/56     1:09:55     1:13:59   10:59     2:23:53
1189  Christina Abel         F 35-39    123/181     1:10:02     1:13:53   11:00     2:23:54
1190  Hermela Tezera         F 30-34     92/137     1:04:00     1:20:02   11:00     2:24:02
1191  Brian Donahue          M 50-54      78/89     1:11:01     1:13:06   11:00     2:24:06
1192  Tina Magee             F 45-49     56/104     1:07:58     1:16:10   11:01     2:24:07
1193  Tina Davidhizar        F 30-34     93/137     1:10:20     1:13:48   11:01     2:24:08
1194  Jesper Kehlet          M 45-49     98/112                           11:01     2:24:09
1195  Lindsey Slack          F 30-34     94/137     1:05:49     1:18:22   11:01     2:24:10
1196  Jessica Lee            F 30-34     95/137     1:08:00     1:16:19   11:01     2:24:18
1197  Angela Cole            F 50-54      28/64     1:10:20     1:13:58   11:01     2:24:18
1198  Heath Meyer            M 35-39    105/121     1:06:09     1:18:13   11:02     2:24:21
1199  David McHenry          M 45-49     99/112     1:07:36     1:16:51   11:02     2:24:27
1200  Jennifer Phlipot       F 30-34     96/137     1:06:17     1:18:10   11:02     2:24:27
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1201  Julie Brubaker         F 40-44     84/132     1:06:30     1:18:03   11:02     2:24:33
1202  Aaron Buchanan         M 20-24      34/41     1:04:13     1:20:22   11:03     2:24:35
1203  Kathy Hoop             F 50-54      29/64     1:11:55     1:12:42   11:03     2:24:37
1204  Jamie Goodfellow       F 30-34     97/137     1:10:22     1:14:25   11:04     2:24:46
1205  Bert Church            M 50-54      79/89     1:09:10     1:15:37   11:04     2:24:47
1206  Don Casey              M 55-59      47/69     1:11:59     1:12:50   11:04     2:24:48
1207  Angela Kirkendall      F 35-39    124/181     1:09:24     1:15:28   11:04     2:24:52
1208  Meghan Siurek          F 35-39    125/181     1:09:25     1:15:28   11:04     2:24:53
1209  Natalie Klueter        F 20-24      50/66     1:09:01     1:15:57   11:04     2:24:57
1210  Justina Welch          F 45-49     57/104     1:11:54     1:13:07   11:05     2:25:00
1211  Jeffrey Carmichael     M 45-49    100/112     1:11:20     1:13:47   11:05     2:25:06
1212  Stephanie Engler       F 35-39    126/181     1:08:12     1:16:55   11:05     2:25:07
1213  Stephanie Payne        F 40-44     85/132     1:03:56     1:21:15   11:05     2:25:11
1214  Erika Wells            F 35-39    127/181     1:12:08     1:13:05   11:06     2:25:13
1215  Melanie Williams       F 35-39    128/181     1:09:06     1:16:08   11:06     2:25:14
1216  Kathy Pratt            F 50-54      30/64     1:10:40     1:14:35   11:06     2:25:15
1217  Keri Mitschelen        F 30-34     98/137     1:10:20     1:15:10   11:07     2:25:29
1218  Ronald Poe             M 30-34      84/93                           11:08     2:25:41
1219  Roger Duety            M 30-34      85/93     1:16:41     1:09:02   11:08     2:25:43
1220  Javier Trujillo        M 20-24      35/41                           11:08     2:25:44
1221  John Pescio            M 45-49    101/112     1:11:09     1:14:35   11:08     2:25:44
1222  Carol Arenstein        F 60-64       5/12     1:11:54     1:13:51   11:08     2:25:45
1223  Lisa Green             F 55-59      21/43     1:07:15     1:18:43   11:09     2:25:57
1224  Lauren Brodeur         F 20-24      51/66     1:07:14     1:18:46   11:09     2:25:59
1225  Beth Lintner           F 45-49     58/104     1:15:05     1:11:00   11:10     2:26:05
1226  Ashley Hasty           F 30-34     99/137     1:08:25     1:17:46   11:10     2:26:11
1227  Kathy Boren            F 50-54      31/64     1:11:07     1:15:05   11:10     2:26:12
1228  Lisa Garst             F 55-59      22/43     1:10:02     1:16:13   11:10     2:26:15
1229  Doug Mayfield          M 40-44    106/123     1:09:29     1:16:49   11:11     2:26:18
1230  Nichelle Carlberg      F 35-39    129/181     1:12:24     1:13:54   11:11     2:26:18
1231  Cliff Crawford         M 55-59      48/69     1:10:09     1:16:13   11:11     2:26:21
1232  Thomas Deloughery      M 55-59      49/69     1:10:09     1:16:13   11:11     2:26:22
1233  Doug Nalean-Carlson    M 35-39    106/121     1:14:57     1:11:25   11:11     2:26:22
1234  Sandra Osborn          F 40-44     86/132                           11:11     2:26:29
1235  Beth Smith             F 35-39    130/181     1:13:13     1:13:23   11:12     2:26:36
1236  Mariah Hutchinson      F 20-24      52/66     1:12:58     1:13:54   11:13     2:26:52
1237  Michael Selby          M 40-44    107/123     1:11:04     1:15:49   11:13     2:26:52
1238  Chelsea McCurdy        F 20-24      53/66     1:12:59     1:13:54   11:13     2:26:53
1239  Eduardo Valdepenas     M 25-29      53/56     1:00:15     1:26:39   11:13     2:26:53
1240  Schinika Fitch         F 40-44     87/132     1:09:18     1:17:39   11:13     2:26:56
1241  Julie Cabral           F 40-44     88/132     1:12:16     1:14:44   11:14     2:27:00
1242  Stacy Segal            F 40-44     89/132     1:11:19     1:15:45   11:14     2:27:04
1243  Ann Lagges             F 40-44     90/132     1:11:20     1:15:45   11:14     2:27:04
1244  Daniel Gregus          M 20-24      36/41     1:10:36     1:16:44   11:15     2:27:19
1245  Brittany Gregus        F 20-24      54/66     1:10:37     1:16:42   11:15     2:27:19
1246  Gina Elliott           F 50-54      32/64     1:11:28     1:15:54   11:15     2:27:22
1247  Sarah Kulik            F 20-24      55/66     1:13:11     1:14:24   11:16     2:27:34
1248  Ashleigh Kysar-Moon    F 30-34    100/137     1:11:30     1:16:25   11:18     2:27:55
1249  Kathy Cannon           F 45-49     59/104     1:07:42     1:20:40   11:20     2:28:21
1250  Steve Click            M 60-64      22/30     1:12:07     1:16:19   11:20     2:28:25
1251  Glen Campbell          M 40-44    108/123     1:08:21     1:20:05   11:20     2:28:26
1252  Loretta Douglas        F 50-54      33/64     1:09:46     1:18:47   11:21     2:28:33
1253  Amanda Scott           F 35-39    131/181                           11:21     2:28:36
1254  Jack Chism             M 60-64      23/30     1:12:21     1:16:22   11:22     2:28:42
1255  Cheryl Kelly           F 45-49     60/104     1:12:01     1:16:46   11:22     2:28:46
1256  Diane Embry            F 30-34    101/137     1:13:59     1:14:48   11:22     2:28:46
1257  Tasha Vance            F 35-39    132/181     1:09:45     1:19:07   11:22     2:28:52
1258  Emily Blake            F 20-24      56/66     1:07:33     1:21:20   11:22     2:28:52
1259  Greg Hueber            M 65-69      14/25     1:08:34     1:20:26   11:23     2:29:00
1260  Ross Sexter            M 55-59      50/69     1:08:19     1:20:57   11:24     2:29:16
1261  David Buddendeck       M 50-54      80/89     1:10:15     1:19:01   11:24     2:29:16
1262  Gary Warring           M 60-64      24/30     1:08:23     1:20:58   11:24     2:29:21
1263  Dillon Hensley         M 20-24      37/41     1:10:42     1:18:57   11:26     2:29:38
1264  Su Jian Liu            F 40-44     91/132     1:09:43     1:20:04   11:26     2:29:46
1265  Roxsand Brown          F 45-49     61/104     1:11:31     1:18:22   11:27     2:29:52
1266  August Lifferth        M 35-39    107/121     1:10:02     1:19:58   11:27     2:29:59
1267  Morgan Pallotta        F 25-29     82/113     1:11:45     1:18:39   11:29     2:30:23
1268  Kate Escott            F 30-34    102/137     1:10:01     1:20:23   11:29     2:30:23
1269  Nohemi Barraza         F 35-39    133/181     1:14:56     1:15:52   11:31     2:30:47
1270  Lori Shaw              F 35-39    134/181                           11:31     2:30:49
1271  Nancy Murray           F 50-54      34/64     1:15:46     1:15:06   11:31     2:30:51
1272  Beronica Cruz Hamill   F 40-44     92/132     1:12:00     1:18:57   11:32     2:30:56
1273  Julie Wright           F 45-49     62/104     1:12:21     1:18:37   11:32     2:30:57
1274  Stacey Cox             F 50-54      35/64     1:11:55     1:19:03   11:32     2:30:58
1275  Joe Fazzini            M 55-59      51/69                           11:34     2:31:27
1276  Judy Pierce            F 50-54      36/64     1:13:33     1:18:05   11:35     2:31:38
1277  James Lamonde          M 50-54      81/89     1:08:22     1:23:42   11:37     2:32:04
1278  Jennifer Nei           F 35-39    135/181     1:13:02     1:19:05   11:37     2:32:07
1279  Marissa Berns          F 20-24      57/66                           11:37     2:32:09
1280  Marcelo Copat          M 50-54      82/89     1:08:31     1:23:39   11:37     2:32:09
1281  Meghann Dials          F 35-39    136/181     1:18:32     1:13:41   11:38     2:32:13
1282  Will Weprich           M 60-64      25/30     1:11:37     1:20:38   11:38     2:32:15
1283  Felicia Williams       F 40-44     93/132     1:09:22     1:23:06   11:39     2:32:28
1284  Sarah Chajka           F 30-34    103/137                           11:39     2:32:32
1285  Kristine Brady         F 25-29     83/113     1:08:14     1:24:31   11:40     2:32:44
1286  Asaf Goldstein         M 55-59      52/69     1:09:40     1:23:28   11:42     2:33:07
1287  Judith Kilpatrick      F 55-59      23/43     1:12:16     1:20:54   11:42     2:33:09
1288  Jamie Hohne            F 40-44     94/132     1:16:17     1:16:56   11:42     2:33:13
1289  Dana Downing           F 30-34    104/137     1:07:57     1:25:35   11:44     2:33:31
1290  Jessie Weitman         M 45-49    102/112     1:10:38     1:23:02   11:44     2:33:39
1291  Elizabeth Kinder       F 30-34    105/137     1:13:14     1:20:26   11:44     2:33:40
1292  Doug Troyer            M 50-54      83/89     1:10:06     1:23:45   11:45     2:33:51
1293  Brittany Kirschner     F 25-29     84/113                           11:46     2:33:58
1294  Lindsey Bukovac        F 30-34    106/137     1:10:14     1:23:48   11:46     2:34:01
1295  Kenneth Conklin        M 30-34      86/93     1:07:00     1:27:11   11:47     2:34:11
1296  Chris Scott            M 40-44    109/123     1:10:27     1:23:46   11:47     2:34:13
1297  Rachel Johnson         F 35-39    137/181     1:11:30     1:22:48   11:47     2:34:18
1298  Jillian Draper         F 35-39    138/181     1:12:28     1:21:59   11:48     2:34:27
1299  Leslie Snyder          F 60-64       6/12     1:11:16     1:23:16   11:48     2:34:32
1300  William Witty          M 35-39    108/121     1:08:47     1:25:46   11:48     2:34:32
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1301  Aileen Wenzel          F 30-34    107/137     1:13:54     1:20:41   11:48     2:34:35
1302  Danielle Laycock       F 30-34    108/137     1:13:49     1:20:49   11:49     2:34:37
1303  Mark McNew             M 40-44    110/123     1:08:09     1:26:31   11:49     2:34:39
1304  Craig Ewing            M 35-39    109/121     1:16:56     1:17:44   11:49     2:34:40
1305  Jennifer Culp          F 40-44     95/132     1:10:29     1:24:29   11:50     2:34:58
1306  Teresa Prater          F 50-54      37/64                           11:50     2:35:00
1307  Norman Knudson         M 65-69      15/25     1:12:37     1:22:27   11:51     2:35:04
1308  Michael Vawter         M 50-54      84/89     1:12:38     1:22:27   11:51     2:35:04
1309  Jason Sawyer           M 40-44    111/123     1:18:07     1:17:03   11:51     2:35:10
1310  Diane Stambaugh        F 40-44     96/132     1:13:42     1:21:35   11:52     2:35:16
1311  Angie Cierzniewski     F 35-39    139/181     1:15:21     1:19:56   11:52     2:35:17
1312  Starmeshia Jones       F 25-29     85/113     1:23:33     1:11:46   11:52     2:35:18
1313  Brianna Kompara        F 25-29     86/113     1:09:50     1:25:32   11:52     2:35:22
1314  Teresa Wenning         F 50-54      38/64     1:16:13     1:19:21   11:53     2:35:34
1315  Jodi Pressel           F 45-49     63/104     1:15:33     1:20:06   11:53     2:35:39
1316  Heather Pressel        F 20-24      58/66     1:15:34     1:20:06   11:53     2:35:40
1317  Jovonsia Guidry        F 25-29     87/113     1:07:55     1:27:52   11:54     2:35:46
1318  Jeanne Arifin          F 35-39    140/181     1:12:18     1:23:31   11:54     2:35:49
1319  Joyce Thurman          F 50-54      39/64     1:12:03     1:23:52   11:55     2:35:54
1320  Lisa Stewart           F 40-44     97/132     1:09:49     1:26:06   11:55     2:35:55
1321  Abigail Huljak         F 30-34    109/137     1:15:13     1:20:47   11:55     2:35:59
1322  Jeanne Hutcherson      F 40-44     98/132     1:12:23     1:23:37   11:55     2:35:59
1323  Isabella Wulur         F 35-39    141/181     1:16:18     1:19:41   11:55     2:35:59
1324  Dion O'Brien           M 50-54      85/89     1:12:22     1:23:38   11:55     2:35:59
1325  Autumn Riggs           F 25-29     88/113     1:16:04     1:19:57   11:55     2:36:01
1326  Jenny Hamilton         F 30-34    110/137                           11:55     2:36:02
1327  Stephanie Snider       F 40-44     99/132     1:16:06     1:19:57   11:55     2:36:03
1328  Amanda Slonaker        F 30-34    111/137     1:15:54     1:20:09   11:55     2:36:03
1329  Vinothkumar Ponnuswamy M 30-34      87/93     1:10:00     1:26:11   11:56     2:36:10
1330  David Nelson           M 55-59      53/69     1:14:10     1:22:13   11:57     2:36:22
1331  Leamon Lanham          M 50-54      86/89     1:10:06     1:26:21   11:57     2:36:26
1332  Eva Abel               F 30-34    112/137     1:12:35     1:24:15   11:59     2:36:50
1333  Lisa Picek             F 35-39    142/181     1:16:26     1:20:33   11:59     2:36:59
1334  Miranda Jones Phelps   F 35-39    143/181     1:16:26     1:20:34   11:59     2:36:59
1335  Kelly Watson           F 45-49     64/104     1:13:36     1:23:24   12:00     2:36:59
1336  Kacy Couchman          F 35-39    144/181     1:14:55     1:22:06   12:00     2:37:00
1337  Anitra McKinney        F 35-39    145/181     1:11:35     1:25:25   12:00     2:37:00
1338  Laura Michael          F 45-49     65/104     1:14:56     1:22:06   12:00     2:37:01
1339  Yessy Handoko          F 35-39    146/181     1:12:19     1:24:52   12:00     2:37:10
1340  Hanna Gates            F 15-19      15/18     1:12:07     1:25:18   12:01     2:37:24
1341  Cynthia Nielsen        F 50-54      40/64     1:11:19     1:26:25   12:03     2:37:43
1342  Katie Cloninger        F 35-39    147/181     1:14:43     1:23:08   12:03     2:37:50
1343  Rongshu Luo            M 45-49    103/112     1:09:53     1:28:04   12:04     2:37:57
1344  Bob Wise               M 60-64      26/30     1:16:35     1:21:24   12:04     2:37:59
1345  Pamela Leach           F 50-54      41/64     1:15:20     1:22:55   12:05     2:38:15
1346  Gloria Chan            F 25-29     89/113                           12:06     2:38:27
1347  Ashley Stark           F 25-29     90/113     1:17:12     1:21:23   12:07     2:38:35
1348  Melissa McHenry        F 40-44    100/132     1:18:40     1:20:10   12:08     2:38:50
1349  Marc Stearns           M 30-34      88/93                           12:08     2:38:53
1350  Lauren Bower           F 30-34    113/137     1:17:36     1:21:21   12:08     2:38:56
1351  Traci Ashcraft         F 35-39    148/181     1:23:36     1:15:30   12:09     2:39:06
1352  Jami Markle            F 35-39    149/181     1:23:36     1:15:31   12:09     2:39:06
1353  Kelley White           F 40-44    101/132     1:13:35     1:25:32   12:09     2:39:07
1354  Sheryl Oilar           F 30-34    114/137     1:11:01     1:28:19   12:10     2:39:20
1355  Kate Armstrong         F 15-19      16/18     1:19:04     1:20:21   12:11     2:39:24
1356  Jennifer Heinzelman    F 40-44    102/132     1:11:20     1:28:08   12:11     2:39:28
1357  Rebecca Burton         F 20-24      59/66     1:15:07     1:24:22   12:11     2:39:29
1358  Jessica Armstrong      F 40-44    103/132     1:11:20     1:28:10   12:11     2:39:30
1359  Angie Nunez            F 35-39    150/181     1:16:27     1:23:19   12:12     2:39:45
1360  Natasha Williams       F 50-54      42/64     1:14:07     1:25:38   12:12     2:39:45
1361  Shanen Piper           M 45-49    104/112     1:16:04     1:23:42   12:12     2:39:46
1362  Lindsay Namestnik      F 35-39    151/181     1:14:11     1:25:42   12:13     2:39:52
1363  Paul Sweeney           M 40-44    112/123     1:17:49     1:22:21   12:14     2:40:10
1364  Melissa Leidal         F 30-34    115/137     1:20:51     1:19:35   12:15     2:40:25
1365  Paula Stickles         F 40-44    104/132     1:18:18     1:22:23   12:16     2:40:41
1366  Joe Stickles           M 40-44    113/123     1:18:18     1:22:23   12:16     2:40:41
1367  Priti Parajuli         F 30-34    116/137     1:21:08     1:19:46   12:17     2:40:54
1368  Mercedes Eden          F 30-34    117/137                           12:18     2:41:01
1369  Alisia Muir            F 40-44    105/132     1:21:59     1:19:03   12:18     2:41:02
1370  Rebekah Klink          F 35-39    152/181                           12:18     2:41:04
1371  Elizabeth Taylor       F 40-44    106/132                           12:18     2:41:04
1372  Anica Lesjak           F 25-29     91/113     1:17:04     1:24:02   12:18     2:41:05
1373  Carolyn Cook           F 60-64       7/12                           12:19     2:41:21
1374  Vanessa Carter         F 35-39    153/181     1:16:14     1:25:11   12:20     2:41:25
1375  Amanda Bardwell        F 30-34    118/137     1:18:59     1:22:26   12:20     2:41:25
1376  Patricia Hemmerle      F 60-64       8/12     1:17:38     1:23:54   12:20     2:41:32
1377  Sophie Koon            F 35-39    154/181     1:18:57     1:22:38   12:21     2:41:35
1378  Monica Faurote         F 55-59      24/43     1:10:15     1:31:23   12:21     2:41:38
1379  Gary Faurote           M 55-59      54/69     1:10:14     1:31:24   12:21     2:41:38
1380  Nicole Phillips        F 30-34    119/137     1:20:42     1:21:18   12:22     2:42:00
1381  Kimberly McMunn        F 40-44    107/132     1:18:51     1:23:17   12:23     2:42:07
1382  Jeffery Gillispie      M 55-59      55/69     1:14:50     1:27:35   12:24     2:42:24
1383  Erin Benson            F 45-49     66/104     1:22:42     1:19:44   12:24     2:42:25
1384  Krys Hess              F 40-44    108/132     1:16:14     1:26:18   12:25     2:42:31
1385  Melissa Sears          F 50-54      43/64     1:18:27     1:24:10   12:25     2:42:36
1386  Rick Bender            M 65-69      16/25     1:18:30     1:24:08   12:25     2:42:37
1387  Donna Sledge-Brown     F 65-69        1/9     1:23:19     1:19:23   12:26     2:42:41
1388  Rick Sears             M 55-59      56/69     1:18:25     1:24:17   12:26     2:42:41
1389  Courtney Hatheway      F 25-29     92/113     1:17:12     1:25:31   12:26     2:42:43
1390  Lori Grant Feliciano   F 35-39    155/181                           12:28     2:43:10
1391  Elizabeth Weiner       F 25-29     93/113     1:22:41     1:20:31   12:28     2:43:12
1392  Ellen Nelson           F 55-59      25/43     1:17:28     1:25:45   12:28     2:43:13
1393  Don Hahn               M 55-59      57/69                           12:28     2:43:15
1394  Rachel Hahn            F 20-24      60/66     1:16:14     1:27:01   12:28     2:43:15
1395  Tommy Belt             M 55-59      58/69     1:10:11     1:33:18   12:29     2:43:29
1396  Rose Scovel            F 35-39    156/181     1:21:43     1:21:48   12:29     2:43:30
1397  Keith Graebert         M 55-59      59/69     1:17:42     1:25:50   12:29     2:43:32
1398  Christiana Howton      F 30-34    120/137     1:24:30     1:19:06   12:30     2:43:35
1399  Wendi Sexton           F 45-49     67/104     1:21:12     1:22:33   12:30     2:43:45
1400  Lynne McCranor         F 55-59      26/43     1:21:37     1:22:16   12:31     2:43:52
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1401  Brenda Walker          F 50-54      44/64     1:16:22     1:27:41   12:32     2:44:03
1402  Christian Lemmler      F 40-44    109/132     1:18:48     1:25:22   12:32     2:44:09
1403  Heidi Messerole        F 45-49     68/104     1:15:53     1:28:45   12:35     2:44:38
1404  Melissa Henney         F 35-39    157/181     1:13:45     1:30:56   12:35     2:44:41
1405  Kristina Durflinger    F 40-44    110/132                           12:35     2:44:41
1406  Peter Fletcher         M 20-24      38/41     1:10:53     1:33:50   12:35     2:44:43
1407  Cristina De Miguel     F 30-34    121/137     1:21:58     1:23:14   12:37     2:45:11
1408  Rebecca Nelson         F 25-29     94/113     1:19:59     1:25:34   12:39     2:45:33
1409  Sandy Laabs            F 50-54      45/64     1:18:29     1:27:13   12:39     2:45:42
1410  Rob Dee                M 40-44    114/123                           12:40     2:45:47
1411  Bijon Jalaie           M 40-44    115/123     1:09:29     1:36:20   12:40     2:45:49
1412  Amelia Ross            F 55-59      27/43     1:16:42     1:29:18   12:41     2:46:00
1413  Jen Stuff              F 35-39    158/181     1:17:27     1:28:46   12:42     2:46:13
1414  Amreen Vora            F 25-29     95/113     1:14:54     1:31:26   12:42     2:46:19
1415  Elizabeth Malola       F 25-29     96/113     1:23:07     1:23:24   12:43     2:46:31
1416  Jill Baumgart          F 35-39    159/181     1:18:22     1:28:12   12:43     2:46:33
1417  Rachel Romines         F 25-29     97/113                           12:43     2:46:33
1418  Kim Beery              F 45-49     69/104     1:21:02     1:25:43   12:44     2:46:45
1419  Debbie Lesjak          F 50-54      46/64     1:17:07     1:29:52   12:45     2:46:59
1420  Pam Hollon             F 45-49     70/104     1:19:22     1:27:55   12:47     2:47:16
1421  Margo Sacha            F 40-44    111/132     1:19:33     1:27:46   12:47     2:47:19
1422  Linda Petschow         F 60-64       9/12     1:21:12     1:26:28   12:48     2:47:39
1423  Mark Luckie            M 45-49    105/112     1:15:20     1:32:25   12:49     2:47:45
1424  Suzy Leagre            F 45-49     71/104     1:15:21     1:32:25   12:49     2:47:45
1425  Fred Hudson            M 60-64      27/30     1:19:47     1:28:01   12:49     2:47:48
1426  Shanner Drake          M 30-34      89/93                           12:51     2:48:18
1427  Angela Fitzgerald      F 30-34    122/137     1:24:55     1:23:24   12:51     2:48:18
1428  Janet Willis           F 45-49     72/104     1:24:55     1:23:25   12:51     2:48:20
1429  Mecca Plunkett         F 35-39    160/181     1:19:13     1:29:14   12:52     2:48:27
1430  Lisa Reasonover        F 50-54      47/64     1:16:57     1:31:31   12:52     2:48:27
1431  Karen Miles            F 50-54      48/64     1:16:56     1:31:38   12:52     2:48:33
1432  Ashley Walden          F 25-29     98/113     1:21:04     1:27:48   12:54     2:48:52
1433  Darla Dennis           F 65-69        2/9     1:22:31     1:26:45   12:56     2:49:15
1434  Vanessa Moon           F 25-29     99/113     1:01:28     1:47:57   12:56     2:49:25
1435  Laura Payne            F 55-59      28/43     1:18:58     1:30:38   12:57     2:49:35
1436  Chris Young            M 40-44    116/123     1:08:12     1:41:26   12:57     2:49:37
1437  Chad Pittman           M 35-39    110/121                           12:57     2:49:39
1438  Jerry Andrews          M 45-49    106/112     1:17:09     1:32:30   12:57     2:49:39
1439  Alexandre Zocche       M 40-44    117/123     1:23:51     1:25:50   12:58     2:49:40
1440  John Chege             M 40-44    118/123     1:12:24     1:37:18   12:58     2:49:41
1441  June Kuiper            F 40-44    112/132     1:15:03     1:35:05   13:00     2:50:07
1442  John Lewis Rishel Jr   M 50-54      87/89     1:23:21     1:27:05   13:01     2:50:26
1443  Candace Middleton      F 40-44    113/132     1:23:23     1:27:04   13:01     2:50:26
1444  Nicole Woods           F 35-39    161/181     1:21:43     1:28:52   13:02     2:50:35
1445  Joan Ketterman         F 60-64      10/12     1:26:27     1:24:13   13:02     2:50:39
1446  Lorne Shrout           M 50-54      88/89     1:14:11     1:36:50   13:04     2:51:01
1447  Ariel Harrison         F 20-24      61/66     1:23:51     1:27:13   13:04     2:51:03
1448  Doug Cross             M 55-59      60/69     1:22:58     1:28:08   13:04     2:51:05
1449  Kathleen Labahn        F 35-39    162/181                           13:04     2:51:10
1450  Lillian Livers         F 65-69        3/9     1:19:52     1:31:19   13:05     2:51:11
1451  Leslie Arney           F 45-49     73/104     1:18:16     1:33:24   13:07     2:51:40
1452  Maddie Schafer         F 10-14        2/5     1:19:20     1:32:32   13:08     2:51:51
1453  Emily Schafer          F 10-14        3/5     1:19:20     1:32:32   13:08     2:51:52
1454  Julia Anderson         F 25-29    100/113     1:12:13     1:40:02   13:09     2:52:14
1455  Susan Schneider        F 55-59      29/43     1:26:21     1:26:21   13:11     2:52:42
1456  Farah Snyder           F 35-39    163/181     1:13:45     1:39:05   13:12     2:52:49
1457  Jeffery Stefancic      M 40-44    119/123     1:22:43     1:30:12   13:12     2:52:55
1458  John Servies           M 15-19        3/4     1:17:23     1:35:35   13:13     2:52:57
1459  Kaitlyn Varghese       F 10-14        4/5     1:21:56     1:31:03   13:13     2:52:58
1460  Kahla Hewitt           F 45-49     74/104     1:28:11     1:24:50   13:13     2:53:00
1461  Andree Odell           F 30-34    123/137                           13:15     2:53:28
1462  Gavin Lemon            M 35-39    111/121     1:26:39     1:26:59   13:16     2:53:38
1463  Christie Lemon         F 35-39    164/181     1:26:39     1:27:00   13:16     2:53:38
1464  Gianni Zocche          F 30-34    124/137     1:23:51     1:29:49   13:16     2:53:40
1465  Marvin Horton          M 45-49    107/112     1:26:25     1:27:23   13:16     2:53:48
1466  Taylor Houser          F 20-24      62/66     1:20:56     1:33:05   13:17     2:54:01
1467  Alexander Varghese     M 10-14        4/5     1:22:08     1:32:06   13:18     2:54:13
1468  Jennifer Cheung        F 25-29    101/113     1:20:15     1:33:59   13:18     2:54:14
1469  Laurna Varghese        F 10-14        5/5     1:22:08     1:32:09   13:19     2:54:16
1470  Joby Varghese          M 40-44    120/123     1:22:08     1:32:10   13:19     2:54:18
1471  Andrew Norris          M 30-34      90/93     1:20:46     1:33:33   13:19     2:54:18
1472  Terry McConnell        M 15-19        4/4     1:29:28     1:24:57   13:19     2:54:25
1473  Rachel Mitchell        F 25-29    102/113     1:23:58     1:30:37   13:20     2:54:34
1474  Stephanie Ryan         F 25-29    103/113     1:20:06     1:34:31   13:20     2:54:36
1475  Dan Bordenkecher       M 40-44    121/123     1:25:58     1:28:41   13:20     2:54:38
1476  Kelli Lawrence         F 45-49     75/104     1:26:00     1:28:40   13:20     2:54:39
1477  Michael Copper         M 55-59      61/69     1:26:52     1:28:03   13:22     2:54:54
1478  Erin Schwartz          F 35-39    165/181     1:21:52     1:33:04   13:22     2:54:55
1479  Erika Alley            F 35-39    166/181     1:27:04     1:27:59   13:22     2:55:02
1480  Christy Dempster       F 40-44    114/132     1:23:26     1:31:45   13:23     2:55:10
1481  Satya Kolli            F 45-49     76/104     1:23:55     1:31:42   13:25     2:55:37
1482  Eric Johnson           M 65-69      17/25     1:19:05     1:36:47   13:26     2:55:51
1483  Paul Hummel            M 65-69      18/25     1:23:10     1:32:49   13:26     2:55:58
1484  Ray Stiffler           M 55-59      62/69                           13:28     2:56:17
1485  Kevin Myers            M 60-64      28/30     1:25:24     1:30:58   13:28     2:56:22
1486  Kate Beard             F 25-29    104/113     1:23:04     1:33:36   13:30     2:56:39
1487  Rachael Harcourt       F 35-39    167/181     1:21:55     1:34:46   13:30     2:56:40
1488  Marie Upton            F 55-59      30/43     1:18:56     1:37:52   13:30     2:56:47
1489  Allison Leer           F 50-54      49/64     1:28:24     1:28:33   13:31     2:56:56
1490  Brooklyn Noe           F 25-29    105/113     1:21:58     1:35:18   13:32     2:57:16
1491  Marcie Knuteson        F 25-29    106/113     1:22:00     1:35:16   13:32     2:57:16
1492  Richard Swanson        M 65-69      19/25     1:27:06     1:30:48   13:35     2:57:54
1493  Maureen Debone         F 45-49     77/104     1:19:54     1:38:03   13:35     2:57:56
1494  Brad Kluesner          M 35-39    112/121     1:22:15     1:35:52   13:36     2:58:06
1495  Christopher Miller     M 35-39    113/121     1:21:21     1:36:47   13:36     2:58:08
1496  Charles Poi Jr.        M 40-44    122/123     1:21:21     1:36:48   13:36     2:58:08
1497  Julie Tarr             F 45-49     78/104     1:25:25     1:32:47   13:37     2:58:11
1498  Michael Hoyt           M 45-49    108/112     1:26:10     1:32:03   13:37     2:58:13
1499  Katie Barbour          F 40-44    115/132     1:22:23     1:36:12   13:38     2:58:34
1500  Michael Avey           M 65-69      20/25     1:29:14     1:29:39   13:40     2:58:53
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1501  Leanne Richardson      F 45-49     79/104     1:20:58     1:37:58   13:40     2:58:55
1502  Luann Dyment           F 40-44    116/132                           13:40     2:58:55
1503  Debbie Walker          F 45-49     80/104     1:28:29     1:30:31   13:40     2:59:00
1504  Terri Towner           F 35-39    168/181     1:28:29     1:30:31   13:40     2:59:00
1505  Mary Vens              F 35-39    169/181     1:24:22     1:35:25   13:44     2:59:46
1506  Jennifer Cecil         F 30-34    125/137     1:19:51     1:40:02   13:44     2:59:52
1507  Joshua McFarland       M 35-39    114/121     1:19:52     1:40:01   13:44     2:59:53
1508  Mike Vollmer           M 65-69      21/25     1:23:33     1:36:22   13:44     2:59:55
1509  Sarah Kilfoil          F 45-49     81/104     1:26:21     1:34:01   13:47     3:00:22
1510  Amanda Rogers          F 30-34    126/137     1:22:20     1:38:27   13:48     3:00:46
1511  Terri Smith-Wright     F 50-54      50/64     1:27:54     1:33:15   13:50     3:01:08
1512  Jennifer Hancock       F 35-39    170/181     1:24:26     1:37:03   13:52     3:01:28
1513  Deanna Baumer          F 70-74        1/1     1:29:41     1:31:53   13:52     3:01:33
1514  Carli Chandler         F 20-24      63/66     1:37:44     1:23:59   13:53     3:01:43
1515  Holly Hurlburt         F 30-34    127/137     1:32:00     1:29:43   13:53     3:01:43
1516  Trisha Sterrett        F 35-39    171/181     1:27:33     1:34:24   13:54     3:01:56
1517  Maria Cline            F 55-59      31/43     1:28:42     1:33:25   13:55     3:02:06
1518  David Kennedy          M 25-29      54/56                           13:56     3:02:31
1519  Alexandra Valutis      F 15-19      17/18     1:28:17     1:34:47   13:59     3:03:03
1520  Pamela Diedrich        F 45-49     82/104     1:25:31     1:38:32   14:03     3:04:03
1521  Maggie Cook            F 20-24      64/66     1:21:32     1:42:33   14:04     3:04:05
1522  Thomas Cook            M 20-24      39/41     1:21:33     1:42:33   14:04     3:04:05
1523  Sheryl Dietrich        F 40-44    117/132     1:26:40     1:37:43   14:05     3:04:23
1524  Melissa Buteau         F 35-39    172/181                           14:05     3:04:25
1525  Ashton Galyen          F 25-29    107/113     1:19:02     1:45:43   14:07     3:04:44
1526  Joey Basu              M 35-39    115/121     1:24:25     1:40:26   14:07     3:04:50
1527  Gillian Harrison       F 15-19      18/18     1:24:33     1:40:19   14:07     3:04:52
1528  Rashelle Demoss        F 50-54      51/64     1:26:34     1:39:27   14:12     3:06:00
1529  Rashella Wood          F 45-49     83/104     1:28:05     1:37:56   14:12     3:06:00
1530  George Wilson          M 55-59      63/69     1:32:27     1:33:35   14:13     3:06:02
1531  Greg Smith             M 65-69      22/25     1:32:27     1:33:35   14:13     3:06:02
1532  Anna Smith             F 25-29    108/113     1:29:19     1:36:46   14:13     3:06:04
1533  Carolyn Masengale      F 50-54      52/64     1:30:35     1:35:48   14:14     3:06:22
1534  Tomeka Livers          F 40-44    118/132     1:26:30     1:40:06   14:15     3:06:36
1535  Naia Ballinger         F 40-44    119/132     1:17:36     1:49:04   14:15     3:06:40
1536  Jan Andrews            F 45-49     84/104     1:17:36     1:49:04   14:15     3:06:40
1537  Vickie Christen        F 65-69        4/9     1:28:02     1:38:46   14:16     3:06:47
1538  Scott Levendoski       M 55-59      64/69     1:30:46     1:36:14   14:17     3:06:59
1539  Alicia Albertson       F 25-29    109/113     1:28:22     1:39:16   14:20     3:07:37
1540  Linda Chambers         F 65-69        5/9     1:28:24     1:39:15   14:20     3:07:38
1541  Melinda Hummel         F 30-34    128/137     1:26:41     1:41:06   14:21     3:07:47
1542  Dori Davis             F 55-59      32/43                           14:21     3:07:47
1543  David Faulkner         M 35-39    116/121     1:28:55     1:38:56   14:21     3:07:51
1544  Kelsey Hudson          F 25-29    110/113                           14:22     3:08:00
1545  Karen McConnell        F 45-49     85/104     1:34:00     1:34:32   14:24     3:08:32
1546  Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54      53/64                           14:26     3:09:00
1547  Jim Clark              M 55-59      65/69     1:14:43     1:54:26   14:27     3:09:09
1548  Molly McBride          F 45-49     86/104     1:32:01     1:37:20   14:28     3:09:20
1549  Elizabeth Crawford     F 55-59      33/43     1:34:15     1:35:14   14:28     3:09:28
1550  Natalie Brand          F 30-34    129/137     1:37:44     1:32:41   14:33     3:10:24
1551  Jennifer Baughman      F 45-49     87/104     1:33:12     1:37:24   14:33     3:10:35
1552  Jessica Norles         F 40-44    120/132     1:30:48     1:40:28   14:36     3:11:15
1553  Jessica Bell           F 35-39    173/181     1:27:59     1:43:44   14:38     3:11:42
1554  Kevin Wachtel          M 55-59      66/69     1:31:47     1:39:58   14:39     3:11:44
1555  Ashley Jones           F 20-24      65/66     1:29:34     1:42:21   14:39     3:11:54
1556  Brenda Kelly           F 50-54      54/64     1:30:27     1:41:29   14:40     3:11:56
1557  Jeff Davenport         M 55-59      67/69     1:31:43     1:40:15   14:40     3:11:58
1558  Rebecca Matthews-Johns F 45-49     88/104     1:35:10     1:37:04   14:41     3:12:14
1559  Joseph Shierling       M 65-69      23/25     1:33:35     1:38:52   14:42     3:12:27
1560  Stephanie Hartley      F 40-44    121/132     1:20:51     1:52:44   14:47     3:13:35
1561  Davy Williams          M 45-49    109/112     1:20:54     1:52:43   14:47     3:13:37
1562  Sarah Pierce           F 35-39    174/181     1:20:54     1:52:43   14:47     3:13:37
1563  De Curtis Grooms       M 45-49    110/112     1:29:49     1:44:03   14:48     3:13:51
1564  Marcia Locke           F 45-49     89/104     1:33:27     1:40:54   14:51     3:14:20
1565  Kimber Rueff           F 50-54      55/64     1:33:43     1:40:55   14:52     3:14:38
1566  Yachung Cheng          M 30-34      91/93     1:18:47     1:56:31   14:55     3:15:17
1567  Ishan Liu              F 30-34    130/137     1:18:48     1:56:31   14:55     3:15:18
1568  Phillip Pierri         M 35-39    117/121     1:30:32     1:44:55   14:56     3:15:27
1569  Matt Jordan            M 40-44    123/123     1:30:33     1:44:55   14:56     3:15:27
1570  Deanna Suskovich       F 50-54      56/64     1:31:52     1:44:00   14:58     3:15:52
1571  Karen Law              F 45-49     90/104     1:33:38     1:42:23   14:58     3:16:01
1572  Brian Holtzleiter      M 35-39    118/121     1:32:58     1:43:36   15:01     3:16:34
1573  Mary Eve               F 55-59      34/43     1:36:06     1:40:38   15:01     3:16:43
1574  Chelsea Dulin          F 25-29    111/113     1:22:21     1:54:28   15:02     3:16:48
1575  Sue Benson             F 50-54      57/64     1:40:20     1:38:23   15:11     3:18:43
1576  Daphne Holtzleiter     F 35-39    175/181     1:32:57     1:45:46   15:11     3:18:43
1577  Jean Miller            F 55-59      35/43     1:39:00     1:40:19   15:13     3:19:19
1578  Yolanda Collins        F 30-34    131/137     1:40:45     1:39:08   15:16     3:19:52
1579  Colleen Mulholland     F 45-49     91/104     1:38:05     1:42:52   15:21     3:20:56
1580  Linda Zappia           F 65-69        6/9     1:40:03     1:41:30   15:24     3:21:32
1581  Tish Brafford          F 75-98        1/1     1:40:03     1:41:30   15:24     3:21:32
1582  Sami Bradfield         F 40-44    122/132     1:40:07     1:41:42   15:25     3:21:48
1583  Brian Martin           M 65-69      24/25     1:33:47     1:48:36   15:27     3:22:22
1584  Kim Wolf               F 60-64      11/12     1:41:58     1:40:44   15:29     3:22:42
1585  Kimberly Hall          F 45-49     92/104                           15:35     3:24:01
1586  Frank Rago             M 50-54      89/89     1:38:49     1:45:26   15:36     3:24:14
1587  Angela Rago            F 50-54      58/64     1:38:50     1:45:25   15:36     3:24:14
1588  Elizabeth Naseman      F 30-34    132/137     1:31:20     1:53:09   15:37     3:24:29
1589  Joshua Moffett         M 30-34      92/93     1:31:19     1:53:11   15:37     3:24:29
1590  Scot McAtee            M 45-49    111/112                           15:39     3:24:49
1591  Lydia Thompson         F 45-49     93/104     1:39:12     1:45:56   15:40     3:25:08
1592  Susan Ford             F 45-49     94/104     1:39:12     1:45:57   15:40     3:25:08
1593  Tressa Schnippel       F 50-54      59/64     1:37:47     1:47:35   15:41     3:25:22
1594  Kim Sutton             F 50-54      60/64     1:37:46     1:47:38   15:41     3:25:24
1595  Jonell Fretz           F 30-34    133/137     1:39:59     1:45:47   15:43     3:25:46
1596  Nneka Greene           F 40-44    123/132     1:35:54     1:50:18   15:45     3:26:12
1597  Carie Benne            F 40-44    124/132     1:39:52     1:46:24   15:45     3:26:16
1598  Tom Faust              M 65-69      25/25     1:39:53     1:46:32   15:46     3:26:24
1599  Debbie Drayer          F 45-49     95/104     1:39:52     1:46:33   15:46     3:26:24
1600  Nkechi Nwafo           F 40-44    125/132     1:40:14     1:46:22   15:47     3:26:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Dana Hartman           F 35-39    176/181     1:42:32     1:44:11   15:47     3:26:43
1602  Virginia Gee           F 55-59      36/43     1:36:13     1:50:42   15:48     3:26:54
1603  Diane Ebert            M 20-24      40/41     1:39:38     1:47:40   15:50     3:27:18
1604  Mary Bobo              F 35-39    177/181     1:39:38     1:47:42   15:50     3:27:19
1605  Kimberly Davidson      F 50-54      61/64     1:43:59     1:43:22   15:50     3:27:20
1606  Daniel Hildebrandt     M 25-29      55/56                           15:53     3:27:53
1607  Emily Hahn             F 20-24      66/66     1:33:23     1:54:31   15:53     3:27:53
1608  Shrell Sims            F 40-44    126/132     1:38:56     1:49:00   15:53     3:27:55
1609  Debbie Reynolds        F 50-54      62/64     1:43:59     1:44:00   15:53     3:27:58
1610  Chandra Parker         F 40-44    127/132     1:42:18     1:46:42   15:58     3:29:00
1611  Tish Roberts           F 65-69        7/9     1:41:56     1:47:15   15:59     3:29:10
1612  Angie Brooking         F 45-49     96/104     1:43:52     1:45:55   16:01     3:29:46
1613  Adam Porter            M 30-34      93/93                           16:06     3:30:46
1614  Gareth Yeoman          M 35-39    119/121     1:42:45     1:48:47   16:09     3:31:31
1615  Cheryl Terry           F 55-59      37/43     1:35:06     1:56:42   16:11     3:31:48
1616  Kathy Sanford          F 65-69        8/9     1:43:58     1:47:52   16:11     3:31:49
1617  Amy Payne              F 30-34    134/137                           16:11     3:31:50
1618  Katie Norton           F 30-34    135/137     1:44:27     1:50:24   16:25     3:34:51
1619  Theresa Brewer         F 45-49     97/104     1:41:00     1:54:23   16:27     3:35:23
1620  John Tarr              M 10-14        5/5     1:36:29     1:59:15   16:28     3:35:43
1621  Tina Fretz             F 45-49     98/104     1:40:00     1:55:44   16:29     3:35:44
1622  Jordan Stough          M 35-39    120/121     1:36:46     1:59:17   16:30     3:36:03
1623  Kim Weist              F 50-54      63/64     1:48:47     1:47:31   16:31     3:36:18
1624  Mike Weist             M 55-59      68/69     1:48:48     1:47:31   16:31     3:36:18
1625  Sally Herod            F 55-59      38/43     1:46:57     1:50:44   16:37     3:37:41
1626  Deborah Peterson       F 65-69        9/9     1:46:58     1:50:44   16:37     3:37:41
1627  Mary Nichols           F 55-59      39/43                           16:43     3:38:54
1628  Angela Smith           F 30-34    136/137     1:42:57     1:58:03   16:53     3:41:00
1629  Melody Myers-Kinzie    F 55-59      40/43     1:47:00     1:54:34   16:55     3:41:34
1630  Holly McCalip          F 35-39    178/181     1:27:37     2:15:07   17:01     3:42:43
1631  Richard Youngstafel    M 60-64      29/30     1:51:32     1:51:43   17:03     3:43:15
1632  Cori Stanley           F 25-29    112/113     1:47:32     1:56:31   17:07     3:44:03
1633  Randy Buhr             M 45-49    112/112     1:50:28     1:56:29   17:20     3:46:57
1634  Connie Crowl           F 40-44    128/132     1:50:05     1:57:12   17:21     3:47:16
1635  Teresa J Rowe          F 60-64      12/12     1:50:05     1:57:13   17:21     3:47:17
1636  Amber Fisher-Gest      F 40-44    129/132     1:55:07     1:55:15   17:36     3:50:22
1637  Stella Moore           F 45-49     99/104     1:46:35     2:05:55   17:45     3:52:29
1638  Ray Grossman           M 35-39    121/121     1:42:26     2:11:01   17:50     3:53:27
1639  Veronica Crute         F 50-54      64/64     1:48:05     2:06:05   17:53     3:54:10
1640  Adrienne Denson        F 35-39    179/181                           17:54     3:54:28
1641  Kara Jones             F 40-44    130/132                           17:58     3:55:21
1642  Deanna Katzfey         F 45-49    100/104     1:49:47     2:06:10   18:01     3:55:57
1643  Mary Hunt              F 45-49    101/104     1:49:48     2:06:10   18:01     3:55:58
1644  Debra Geist            F 55-59      41/43     1:52:11     2:05:32   18:09     3:57:43
1645  Kevin Kiser            M 20-24      41/41     1:48:03     2:10:40   18:14     3:58:43
1646  Beth Gootee            F 45-49    102/104                           18:25     4:01:08
1647  Amy Kluesner           F 35-39    180/181     1:44:39     2:18:00   18:32     4:02:39
1648  Julie Camden           F 40-44    131/132     1:58:19     2:04:54   18:34     4:03:12
1649  Patricia McKinnon      F 55-59      42/43                           18:34     4:03:14
1650  Nancy Green            F 35-39    181/181     1:58:20     2:04:55   18:35     4:03:14
1651  Terry Smith            M 25-29      56/56     1:55:15     2:08:15   18:36     4:03:29
1652  Caroline Jayne         F 45-49    103/104     1:55:08     2:10:18   18:45     4:05:26
1653  Denise Phipps          F 45-49    104/104     1:59:12     2:07:37   18:51     4:06:49
1654  Julianne Edwards       F 25-29    113/113     1:53:31     2:15:45   19:02     4:09:15
1655  Sandra Maksym          F 55-59      43/43     1:55:32     2:13:43   19:02     4:09:15
1656  Heather Black          F 30-34    137/137     1:57:22     2:13:59   19:12     4:11:21
1657  Craig Haugaard         M 55-59      69/69     2:07:24     2:12:25   19:50     4:19:48
1658  James Murray           M 60-64      30/30     1:49:42     2:30:55   19:54     4:20:36
1660  Christal Lancaster     F 40-44    132/132                           27:39     6:02:08
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